FIDE Original Tournament Report

Home B Chess Ratings

« Home
. FIDE
o FIDE
» FIDE Honorary Members
« FIDE Presidents
o Directory
« FIDE Officials
= Commissions
« Member Federations
» Affiliated Organizations
o Handbook
o Minutes
o FIDE Anti-Doping Regulations
o Contacts

« International Titles
o Qrganizers
o Titles
« Title Norms
» Title Applications
o Arbiters / Trainers
- Calendar
o FIDE Events
o Events Archive
o Other Tournaments

o Calendar Regulations
 Ratings
o Top Players

All Players
Transfers

Tournaments
Archive
Download
Calculators

0O O O o o o

Original Tournament Report

OPEN Tatry 2014 [99905] (SVK, Tatranske Zruby) Start: 2014-09-28
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14911230 Pagerka, Martin SVK 2297 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Valenta, Vit CZE f 2134 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E Miciak, Maros SVK 2087 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Berezjuk, Sergej CZE m 2371 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |H| Vojta, Tomas CZE f 2373 0.5

52014-10-01 & Jasny, Stanislav CZE m 2409 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0.5
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7 2014-10-03 |E Nayhebaver, Martin SVK 2301 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E@ Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 1.0
92014-10-05 |E Cech, Pavel CZE m 2424 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
300403 Langner, Ladislav CZE 2363 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Janousek, Petr CZE 2174 1.0
22014-09-29 | E Belunek, Vladimir CZE f 2226 0

32014-09-30 |E Klemanic, Emil SVK f 2160 0.5

4 2014-09-30 & Kolesar, Milan SVK f 2166 1.0
52014-10-01 B Kubik, Michael CZE 2177 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E Ruckschloss, Karol SVK f 2207 1.0

7 2014-10-03 |&@ Murin, Pavol SVK 2051 1.0

8 2014-10-04 | & Certek, Pavel SVK f 2267 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14905361 Krnan, Tomas CAN 2423 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Marek, Matyas CZE 2200 0

2 2014-09-29 |E Haring. Filip SVK 2078 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Rous, Daniel CZE 2188 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E| Splichal, Stanislav CZE 2129 1.0

52014-10-01 |E& Masak, Pavel CZE 2053 1.0

6 2014-10-02 | E Veleski, Robert MKD f 2284 0.5
72014-10-03 |E@ Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir MKD f 2046 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Najgebauer, Szemjon UKR 2273 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
308781 Vojta, Tomas CZE 2373 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |HE Kubik, Michael CZE 2177 1.0

22014-09-29 |EH Malik, Jan CZE f 2253 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich RUS g 2294 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E| Pagerka, Martin SVK 2297 0.5

52014-10-01 |E& Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0

6 2014-10-02 & Belunek, Vladimir CZE f 2226 1.0

7 2014-10-03 & Jarmula, Lukasz POL f 2314 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Jasny, Stanislav CZE m 2409 0

92014-10-05 & Burnett, Andrew SCO 2222 1.0
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1D

1160664
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

311030
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

312614
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14900114
Round

Name

Jarmula, Lukasz
Opp. name

& Klemanic, Emil

|[Ed Steiner, Bruno

Zambo, Zoltan

=

| Zambor, Norbert

| Kernazhitsky, Leonid
| Berezjuk, Sergej

| Vojta, Tomas
Biolek, Richard

|E Petran, Peter

Name

Jasny, Stanislav

Opp. name

E Dobrotka, Martin

| Prandstetter, Eduard
| Michenka, Jozef

|[E Constantinou, Peter
& Pagerka, Martin

r'
|

a a a
1 1 1

r'
1

| Certek, Pavel

E Vojta, Tomas
H| Berezjuk, Sergej
Name

Berezjuk, Sergej
Opp. name

Bl Frindt, Kornel
| Szotkowski, Jakub

B Pagerka, Martin
E Malik, Jan

E Najgebauer, Szemjon
| Jarmula, Lukasz

B Gumularz, Szymon
& Zambor, Norbert
E| Jasny, Stanislav
Name

Petran, Peter

Opp. name

| Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich

Country
POL
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK f

AUT
HUN
SVK
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE m
CZE m
ENG
SVK
RUS
SVK
CZE
CZE
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE f
UKR

POL f
POL

SVK f
CZE m
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.

3 3 3 3 ™™

Title W.Title

—

3 - - @

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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Rating Total
2314 6.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2160 1.0
2212 1.0
2382 1.0
2279 0.5
2298 1.0
2371 0.5
2373 0
2432 1.0
2327 0.5
Rating Total
2409 6.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2189 1.0
2273 1.0
2326 0.5
2311 0.5
2297 0.5
2294 1.0
2267 0.5
2373 1.0
2371 0.5
Rating Total
2371 6.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2176 1.0
2262 1.0
2297 0
2253 1.0
2273 1.0
2314 0.5
2132 1.0
2279 0.5
2409 0.5
Rating Total
2327 6.5

Opp. Rtng  Score

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB
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12014-09-28 |E Bojda, Lubomir SVK 2167 0.5

2 2014-09-29 & Andras. Tomas SVK 2106 1.0
32014-09-30 & Pribyl, Josef CZE m 2244 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |EH Sejkora, Vlastimil CZE f 2243 1.0

52014-10-01 & Belunek, Vladimir CZE f 2226 0.5

6 2014-10-02 & Szotkowski, Jakub CZE 2262 1.0

7 2014-10-03  |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0.5

8 2014-10-04 |E Stonawski, Igor CZE 1995 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Jarmula, Lukasz POL f 2314 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
302139 Cech, Pavel CZE 2424 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12014-09-28 |E Sorkovsky, Miroslav SVK 2204 0.5

22014-09-29 & Mrva, Vladimir SVK f 2138 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Bojda, Lubomir SVK 2167 1.0

52014-10-01 & Obona, Jan SVK 2166 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |E Kernazhitsky, Leonid UKR m 2298 0.5

72014-10-03 & Tropp, Oliver SVK 2048 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Veleski, Robert MKD f 2284 1.0
92014-10-05 |E Pagerka, Martin SVK 2297 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14923432 Nayhebaver, Martin SVK 2301 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12014-09-28 |E Mrva, Vladimir SVK f 2138 0.5

22014-09-29 |E Sorkovsky, Miroslav SVK 2204 0.5

32014-09-30 |H Vesely, Tomas CZE 2105 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |H Skreno, Vladimir SVK 2244 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Prandstetter, Eduard CZE m 2273 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |& Biolek, Richard CZE m 2432 0.5
72014-10-03 |E Pagerka, Martin SVK 2297 0

8 2014-10-04 B Klemanic, Emil SVK f 2160 1.0
92014-10-05 & Marczuk, Dominik POL 2110 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
335398 Marek, Matyas CZE 2200 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 1.0
22014-09-29 @ Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich RUS g 2294 0

32014-09-30 B Kukucka, Matej SVK 2073 0.5
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4 2014-09-30 |E Giertli, Vladimir SVK 2078 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Halas. Miroslav SVK 1956 1.0

6 2014-10-02 | & Constantinou, Peter ENG f 2311 1.0
72014-10-03 |E@ Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 0

8 2014-10-04 & Michenka, Jozef CZE m 2326 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Kernazhitsky, Leonid UKR m 2298 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14900041 Lanc, Alois SVK 2363 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 & Polacik, Igor SVK 2173 0

22014-09-29 @ Bartos, Alois CZE 2072 0.5

32014-09-30 & Hrnciar, Roman SVK 2039 1.0
42014-09-30 E Klemanic, Emil SVK f 2160 0.5
52014-10-01 |E Czajkowski, Ryszard POL 2084 0.5

6 2014-10-02 & Stehlik, Peter SVK 2033 1.0

7 2014-10-03 |E Kotlowski, Tomasz POL 2034 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Sikora, Jan CZE 2211 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Volodin. Viktor RUS m 2217 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14901200 Zambor, Norbert SVK 2279 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Jablonicky, Frantisek SVK 2126 1.0

2 2014-09-29 & Biolek, Richard CZE m 2432 1.0

32014-09-30 |E| Cech, Pavel CZE m 2424 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Jarmula, Lukasz POL f 2314 0.5

52014-10-01 & Voijta, Tomas CZE f 2373 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |& Pagerka, Martin SVK 2297 0.5

7 2014-10-03 & Petran, Peter SVK m 2327 0.5

8 2014-10-04 |E Berezjuk, Sergej CZE m 2371 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
15001008 Veleski, Robert MKD 2284 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12014-09-28 | HE Konak, Jan SVK 2132 0.5

2 2014-09-29 B Marczuk, Dominik POL 2110 1.0

32014-09-30 | Skreno, Vladimir SVK 2244 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Ruckschloss, Karol SVK f 2207 1.0

52014-10-01 & Biolek, Richard CZE m 2432 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 0.5
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72014-10-03 |E Karczynski, Lech POL 1738 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Cech, Pavel CZE m 2424 0

92014-10-05 |E Obona, Jan SVK 2166 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
300756 Biolek, Richard CZE 2432 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 & Privara, lgor SVK 2205 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0

32014-09-30 |E Polacik, Igor SVK 2173 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Borosova, Zuzana SVK wg 2263 1.0

52014-10-01 |E Veleski, Robert MKD f 2284 0.5
62014-10-02 & Nayhebaver, Martin SVK 2301 0.5

7 2014-10-03 |&@ Brhel, Jan SVK 2108 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Jarmula, L ukasz POL f 2314 0

92014-10-05 |E Gumularz, Szymon POL 2132 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
413038 Constantinou, Peter ENG 2311 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |@ Barrish, Daniel RSA f 2144 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E@ Burnett, Andrew SCO 2222 0.5

32014-09-30 |E Sikora, Jan CZE 2211 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E| Jasny, Stanislav CZE m 2409 0.5

52014-10-01 B Gumularz, Szymon POL 2132 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Marek, Matyas CZE 2200 0

72014-10-03 & Hujo, Jozef SVK 2038 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Vanka, Miloslav CZE 2135 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Ramik, Zdenek CZE f 2216 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
307432 Belunek, Vladimir CZE 2226 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Partys, Petr CZE 2088 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Langner, Ladislav CZE m 2363 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Vojtek, Vladimir SVK f 2336 0.5

4 2014-09-30 | E Michenka, Jozef CZE m 2326 0.5

52014-10-01 & Petran, Peter SVK m 2327 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E Vojta, Tomas CZE f 2373 0

7 2014-10-03 |E Paur, Dusan SVK 1982 1.0

8 2014-10-04 B Andras, Tomas SVK 2106 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Haring, Filip SVK 2078 1.0
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1D

14900254
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14901919
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14900386
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

300187
Round

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Name

Certek, Pavel

Opp. name

& Brhel, Jan

E Obona, Jan

| Haring, Filip

| Partys, Petr

| Hurtak, Otto

| Voijtek, Vladimir
| Jasny, Stanislav
| Langner, Ladislav

B Tropp, Frantisek
Name

Vojtek, Vladimir
Opp. name

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r' r'
| |

r'
|

| Koval, Anton

& Borsos, Bogdan
| Belunek, Vladimir
& Kernazhitsky, Leonid

E Kukucka, Matej
| Certek, Pavel

| Hrnciar, Roman

| Janousek, Petr

E| Polacik, Igor

Name

Ruckschloss, Karol

Opp. name

| Haring, Filip

| Chovan, Milan

| Najgebauer, Szemjon
| Veleski, Robert

| Eramberk, Jan

| Langner, Ladislav
| Malecek, Jiri

| Tropp. Oliver
Sturc, Jan
Name

Pribyl, Josef
Opp. name

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK f

CZE m

CZE m

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

UKR m

CZE
UKR m

SVK

SVK f

SVK

CZE

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

UKR

MKD f

CZE

CZE m

CZE

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

—h
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Rating Total
2267 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2108 0.5
2166 0
2078 1.0
2088 1.0
1995 1.0
2336 1.0
2409 0.5
2363 0
2101 1.0
Rating Total
2336 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2170 1.0
2224 1.0
2226 0.5
2298 0
2073 1.0
2267 0
2039 1.0
2174 0.5
2173 1.0
Rating Total
2207 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2078 0.5
2093 1.0
2273 0.5
2284 0
2027 1.0
2363 0
1957 1.0
2048 1.0
2061 1.0
Rating Total
2244 6.0

Opp. Rtng  Score

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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12014-09-28 |E Tropp, Frantisek SVK 2101 0.5

2 2014-09-29 |E Lukac, Roman SVK 2092 1.0
32014-09-30 @ Petran, Peter SVK m 2327 0.5

4 2014-09-30 & Jossien, Arnaud FRA f 2326 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Michenka, Jozef CZE m 2326 0.5

6 2014-10-02 & Zambo. Zoltan HUN f 2382 0

72014-10-03 |E Tyda, Krzysztof POL c 1971 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |H Krca, Milan CZE 2047 0.5
92014-10-05 |E Kula, Dominik CZE 1973 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
344320 Kubik, Michael CZE 2177 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Vojta, Tomas CZE f 2373 0

22014-09-29 |E Grove, Michael SCO 2041 0.5

32014-09-30 |E Bartos, Alois CZE 2072 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Mandak, Miroslav SVK 2003 1.0
52014-10-01 & Langner, Ladislav CZE m 2363 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Najgebauer, Szemjon UKR 2273 0

72014-10-03 @ Hyll, Jan SVK 1932 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Stehlik, Peter SVK 2033 1.0
92014-10-05 |E Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir MKD f 2046 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14913089 Michalicka, Milan SVK 2225 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12014-09-28 |E Miciak, Maros SVK 2087 0

22014-09-29 | E Murin, Pavol SVK 2051 0.5
32014-09-30 & FErink, Ferenc HUN f 2066 1.0
42014-09-30 |E Mrva, Vladimir SVK f 2138 0.5

52014-10-01 & Krca, Milan CZE 2047 1.0

6 2014-10-02 & Klemanic, Emil SVK f 2160 0.5

7 2014-10-03 & Halas. Miroslav SVK 1956 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Kula, Dominik CZE 1973 0.5
92014-10-05 |E Jablonicky, Frantisek SVK 2126 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
307033 Sikorova, Olga CZE 2282 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 & Splichal, Stanislav CZE 2129 1.0

22014-09-29 @ Polacik, Igor SVK 2173 0.5

32014-09-30 |E Obona, Jan SVK 2166 0.5
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4 2014-09-30 |H| Gumularz, Szymon POL 2132 0

52014-10-01 |& Bartos. Alois CZE 2072 1.0

6 2014-10-02  |& Barrish, Daniel RSA f 2144 0.5

7 2014-10-03 & Stehlik, Peter SVK 2033 0.5

8 2014-10-04 |E Haring, Viktor SVK 2033 1.0

9 2014-10-05 |E Andras. Tomas SVK 2106 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
303526 Ramik, Zdenek CZE 2216 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Mitura, Vaclav CZE 2083 0.5

22014-09-29 |E Tropp, Frantisek SVK 2101 0.5

32014-09-30 |E Czajkowski, Ryszard POL 2084 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Marczuk, Dominik POL 2110 0.5

52014-10-01 |& Murin, Pavol SVK 2051 0.5
62014-10-02 |@ Capak, Stefan SVK 2063 1.0

7 2014-10-03 & Kebis, Milos SVK 1942 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Stonawski, Vitold CZE 0 1.0

9 2014-10-05 |E Constantinou, Peter ENG f 2311 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14900645 Dobrotka, Martin SVK 2189 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E& Jasny, Stanislav CZE m 2409 0

22014-09-29 |E@ Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir MKD f 2046 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Mandak, Miroslav SVK 2003 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Dostal, Radim CZE 2078 0.5
52014-10-01 |E Rakay, Kvetoslav SVK 2005 0.5

6 2014-10-02 | & Masak, Pavel CZE 2053 1.0

72014-10-03 & Szaraz, Vojtech SVK 1939 0.5

8 2014-10-04 & Orosi, Peter SVK 2041 1.0
92014-10-05 |E Stonawski, Igor CZE 1995 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
620238 Jossien, Remy FRA 2262 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Andras, Tomas SVK 2106 0

22014-09-29 & Sturc, Jan SVK 2061 1.0

32014-09-30 |E@ Gumularz, Szymon POL 2132 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Endresz, Pavol SVK 1960 1.0
52014-10-01 & FErink, Ferenc HUN f 2066 1.0

6 2014-10-02 & Vanka, Miloslav CZE 2135 0.5
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Plasil, Petr
Haring. Filip
| Dostal, Radim
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Frindt, Kornel
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E Berezjuk, Sergej
B Hrnciar, Roman

|E| Bakalar, Jan
|[E| Domanski, Lukasz

B Jambrich, Miroslav

B Kotlowski, Tomasz

H Ondak, Ondrej

E Rakay, Kvetoslav
E Pelowski, Zdzislaw
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Zambo, Zoltan

[E Rous, Daniel
|E| Borosova, Zuzana

H Jarmula, Lukasz
H| Szotkowski, Jakub
E Tropp, Oliver

E| Pribyl, Josef

E Marek, Matyas

& Pagerka, Martin

H Langner, Ladislav
Name

Najgebauer, Szemjon
Opp. name

H Marczuk, Dominik
H Konak, Jan

E Ruckschloss, Karol
E Volodin, Viktor
H| Berezjuk, Sergej
H Kubik, Michael
E Nemcova, Karin

B Krnan, Tomas
B Frink, Ferenc
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2015 1.0
2078 0.5
2078 1.0
Rating Total
2176 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2371 0
2039 0
1938 0.5
1801 1.0
1907 1.0
2034 0.5
1919 1.0
2005 1.0
1759 1.0
Rating Total
2382 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2188 1.0
2263 1.0
2314 0
2262 0.5
2048 1.0
2244 1.0
2200 1.0
2297 0
2363 0
Rating Total
2273 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2110 0.5
2132 1.0
2207 0.5
2217 1.0
2371 0
2177 1.0
1694 1.0
2423 0
2066 0.5
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Game
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H Hurtak, Otto
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Gumularz, Szymon
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| Sikorova, Olga
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Rating Total
2298 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2135 1.0
2211 0.5
2222 1.0
2336 1.0
2314 0
2424 0.5
1973 0.5
2144 1.0
2200 0
Rating Total
2160 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2314 0
2015 1.0
2363 0.5
2363 0.5
1972 1.0
2225 0.5
1877 1.0
2301 0
1995 1.0
Rating Total
2132 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2294 0
2027 1.0
2262 1.0
2282 1.0
2311 0.5
2326 1.0
2371 0
2244 1.0
2432 0
Rating Total
2273 55

Opp. Rtng  Score
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Barrish, Daniel
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Nayhebaver, Martin

Polacik, Igor
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| Jablonicky, Frantisek

Konak, Jan
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Marczuk, Dominik

Najgebauer, Szemjon
Veleski, Robert

Framberk, Jan
Ramik, Zdenek
Nadzamova, Sofia
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Dobrowolski, Henryk
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Nayhebaver, Martin
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Constantinou, Peter
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Konak, Jan

Kula, Dominik
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Certek, Pavel
Skreno, Vladimir

Rakay, Kvetoslav
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2113 1.0
2409 0
2144 1.0
2106 1.0
2301 0
2173 0.5
2027 1.0
2126 0.5
2132 0.5
Rating Total
2110 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2273 0.5
2284 0
2027 1.0
2216 0.5
1735 1.0
2222 0.5
1717 1.0
2262 1.0
2301 0
Rating Total
2222 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2084 1.0
2311 0.5
2298 0
2132 1.0
1973 0.5
2110 0.5
1948 1.0
1499 1.0
2373 0
Rating Total
2108 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2267 0.5
2244 0
2005 0.5
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3| Stonawski, Igor

4 Borsos, Bogdan
Biolek, Richard

| Bakalar, Jan

I'H EH FH EH
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|El Jossien, Arnaud
Name
Jossien, Arnaud

|[E| Obona, Jan
H Bojda, Lubomir

E| Pribyl, Josef
|[E| Dostal, Radim

B Yao, Lan

& Polacik, Igor
|E| Brhel, Jan

|E Veleski, Robert

E| Haring, Viktor
| Burnett, Andrew
H Volcko, Richard
H Jiruse, Josef

& Szaraz, Vojtech

|E| Prandstetter, Eduard

Name

Sejkora, Vlastimil
Opp. name

H Lukac, Roman
H Mitura, Vaclav
H| Jossien, Arnaud
| Petran, Peter
E| Sturc, Jan
Janousek, Petr

Pelowski, Zdzislaw

3| Sejkora, Vlastimil

3 Sorkovsky, Miroslav

4 Najgebauer, Szemjon

3 Skapikova, Lubica

CZE

POL

UKR m
CZE m
SVK

FRA f
Country
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1995 1.0
1759 1.0
2224 1.0
2432 0
1938 1.0
2326 0.5
Rating Total
2326 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2166 0.5
2167 1.0
2243 0.5
2244 0
2078 1.0
2204 1.0
2015 0.5
2173 0.5
2108 0.5
Rating Total
2132 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2284 0.5
2273 0
2033 1.0
2222 0
1821 1.0
2014 0.5
1862 1.0
1939 1.0
2273 0.5
Rating Total
2243 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2092 0.5
2083 1.0
2326 0.5
2327 0
2061 1.0
2174 0.5
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Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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7 2014-10-03 |E& Endresz, Pavol SVK 1960 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Yao, Lan CHN 2015 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14900173 Mrva, Vladimir SVK 2138 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Nayhebaver, Martin SVK 2301 0.5

22014-09-29 @ Cech, Pavel CZE m 2424 0

32014-09-30 |E Hujo, Jozef SVK 2038 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Michalicka, Milan SVK 2225 0.5

52014-10-01 & Holicky, Miroslav SVK 1807 0.5

6 2014-10-02 @& Plasil, Petr CZE 2015 0.5

72014-10-03 & Nahalka, Jan SVK 1888 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Hurtak, Otto CZE 1995 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Paur, Dusan SVK 1982 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14905779 Borosova, Zuzana SVK 2263 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 & Pcola, Jaroslav SVK 2107 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 0

32014-09-30 |E Tropp, Frantisek SVK 2101 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Biolek, Richard CZE m 2432 0

52014-10-01 & Mitura, Vaclav CZE 2083 0.5

6 2014-10-02 @& Giertli, Vladimir SVK 2078 1.0

72014-10-03 |E@ Rakay, Kvetoslav SVK 2005 0.5

8 2014-10-04 |&@ Murin, Pavol SVK 2051 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Krca, Milan CZE 2047 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
305405 Sikora, Jan CZE 2211 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 | E Giertli, Vladimir SVK 2078 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E Kernazhitsky, Leonid UKR m 2298 0.5

32014-09-30 & Constantinou, Peter ENG f 2311 0

4 2014-09-30 |H| Czajkowski, Ryszard POL 2084 0.5

52014-10-01 | Jurcisin, Imrich SVK 2044 1.0

62014-10-02 & Kula, Dominik CZE 1973 0.5

72014-10-03 |E Mikulasek, Viktor SVK 1889 1.0

8 2014-10-04 & Lanc, Alois SVK m 2363 0

92014-10-05 & Plasil, Petr CZE 2015 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
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14100568 Borsos, Bogdan UKR 2224 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Holtman, Teodor SVK 2086 1.0

22014-09-29 | E Vojtek, Vladimir SVK f 2336 0

32014-09-30 |E Andras, Tomas SVK 2106 0

4 2014-09-30 & Orosi, Peter SVK 2041 1.0
52014-10-01 & Grove, Michael SCO 2041 1.0

6 2014-10-02 | & Brhel, Jan SVK 2108 0

7 2014-10-03 & Hronik, Petr CZE 1972 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E@ Masak, Pavel CZE 2053 0.5
92014-10-05 & Framberk, Jan CZE 2027 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
310476 Splichal, Stanislav CZE 2129 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |H Sikorova, Olga CZE wg 2282 0

22014-09-29 |E Yao, Lan CHN 2015 0.5
32014-09-30 & Stehlik, Peter SVK 2033 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 0

52014-10-01 |E Domanski, Lukasz POL 1801 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Rakay, Kvetoslav SVK 2005 0.5

72014-10-03 E Fejtek, Petr CZE 1855 0.5

8 2014-10-04 & Siwek, Antonin CZE 1898 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Belus, Benjamin SVK 1976 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4108701 Volodin, Viktor RUS 2217 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E| Krajnak, Jan SVK 2084 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E Michenka, Jozef CZE m 2326 0

32014-09-30 |E Holtman, Teodor SVK 2086 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E| Najgebauer, Szemjon UKR 2273 0

52014-10-01 |E Hujo, Jozef SVK 2038 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |E Andras, Tomas SVK 2106 0.5

7 2014-10-03 |&@ Al-Hamlan, Faisal KUW 1967 Forfeit (+)

8 2014-10-04 |E Vestur, Rastislav SVK 0 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Lanc, Alois SVK m 2363 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14911477 Miciak, Maros SVK 2087 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Michalicka, Milan SVK 2225 1.0
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Pagerka, Martin
Szotkowski, Jakub

Belus, Benjamin
Minarcak, Pavol

Stonawski, lgor
Orlicek, Karel

| Eejtek, Petr

Durovka, Stefan
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2297 0
2262 0
1976 0.5
1741 1.0
1995 0
1796 Forfeit (+)
1855 1.0
1838 1.0
Rating Total
2066 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
1939 0.5
1909 1.0
2225 0
1888 1.0
2262 0
1932 0.5
1760 1.0
1738 1.0
2273 0.5
Rating Total
2047 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
1909 0.5
1939 0.5
1888 0.5
1834 1.0
2225 0
1909 1.0
1524 1.0
2244 0.5
2263 0.5
Rating Total
2134 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2297 0
2014 0
1932 0.5
1939 1.0
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Durovka, Stefan

Yao, Lan

4 Malinovsky, Jozef
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Opp. name
H Budzak, Marcel
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H Konak, Jan
H| Paulovic, Milan
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E| Eremias, Igor
B Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich

E| Sikorova, Olga
|[E| Michenka, Jozef
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[E Volodin, Viktor
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B Domanski, Lukasz
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Polacik, Igor

Opp. name

E Lanc, Alois

E Sikorova, Olga
H| Biolek, Richard
H Kula, Dominik
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H Holicky, Miroslav
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1838 1.0
2015 0
1809 1.0
1922 1.0
1971 1.0
Rating Total
2033 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
1883 1.0
2170 0.5
2132 0
1855 1.0
2212 0
1781 1.0
2294 1.0
2282 0
2326 1.0
Rating Total
2086 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2224 0
1971 1.0
2217 0
1853 1.0
1620 1.0
2212 0
1757 1.0
1801 0.5
1499 1.0
Rating Total
2173 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2363 1.0
2282 0.5
2432 0
1973 0.5
1976 1.0
2273 0.5
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H| Jossien, Arnaud
E Vojtek, Vladimir
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| Berezjuk, Sergej
| Miciak, Maros

a
1

a
1

a
1

| Zambo, Zoltan

a
1

| Yao, Lan

a
1

| Petran, Peter

| Mosny, Jaroslav
Marczuk, Dominik

a
1

e
L

r'
1

[E Hrnciar, Roman
Name
Andras, Tomas

& Jossien, Remy
| Petran, Peter

E Borsos, Bogdan
E| Prandstetter, Eduard
| Al Mousawi, Omran
| Volodin, Viktor
H Kurcaba, Lukasz

& Belunek, Vladimir
H| Sikorova, Olga
Name

Haring, Filip

Opp. name

| Ruckschloss, Karol

& Krnan, Tomas

|Ed| Certek, Pavel

| Bakalar, Jan
| Strnad, Radek
B Malik, Jan

& Dorau, Zygmunt

& Jossien, Remy
B Belunek, Vladimir
Name

FRA
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
CHN
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
FRA
SVK
UKR
CZE
KUW
RUS
POL
CZE
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CAN
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
FRA
CZE
Country
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Title W.Title

Title W.Title

3

wg

Title W.Title
f

m

f

2326 0.5
2336 0
Rating Total
2262 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2105 1.0
2371 0
2087 1.0
2382 0.5
2015 1.0
2327 0
1998 1.0
2110 0
2039 0.5
Rating Total
2106 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2262 1.0
2327 0
2224 1.0
2273 0
1626 1.0
2217 0.5
1620 1.0
2226 0.5
2282 0
Rating Total
2078 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2207 0.5
2423 0
2267 0
1938 1.0
1697 1.0
2253 1.0
0 1.0
2262 0.5
2226 0
Rating Total

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
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Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14908859
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

344338
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

15000443
Round

1 2014-09-28
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Obona, Jan
Opp. name

B Jossien, Arnaud

E| Certek, Pavel

| Sikorova, Olga

| Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich
| Cech, Pavel

a
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a
1

a
1

| Hrnciar, Roman

e
L

| Szocs, Ladislav

a
1

Mandak, Miroslav
& Veleski, Robert
Name

Sorkovsky, Miroslav
Opp. name

r'
1

& Cech, Pavel

|[Ed| Navhebaver, Martin
|[Ed| Dostal, Radim

B Jiruse, Josef

[ Milcova, Zuzana

B Jossien, Arnaud

|Ed Socha, Jaromir

B Nemsak, Denis
B Goga, Frantisek
Name

Kula, Dominik

|[E Diviak, Rudolf

[Ed Partys, Petr
B Paulovic, Martin

& Polacik, lgor
|Ed| Burnett, Andrew

|Ed| Sikora, Jan

& Kernazhitsky, Leonid
& Michalicka, Milan
E Pribyl, Josef

Name

Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir
Opp. name

E| Fuchs, Ludek

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA f

SVK f

CZE wg
RUS
CZE m

SVK

SVK

SVK

MKD f

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE m

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

FRA f

CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SCO
CZE
UKR m

SVK

CZE m

Country

MKD

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

«

Title W.Title
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2166 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2326 0.5
2267 1.0
2282 0.5
2294 0.5
2424 0
2039 0.5
1915 1.0
2003 1.0
2284 0
Rating Total
2204 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2424 0.5
2301 0.5
2078 0.5
2014 0.5
2027 1.0
2326 0
1978 0.5
1950 0.5
1895 1.0
Rating Total
1973 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1834 1.0
2088 0.5
2102 1.0
2173 0.5
2222 0.5
2211 0.5
2298 0.5
2225 0.5
2244 0
Rating Total
2046 5.0

Opp. Rtng  Score

1909

1.0

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB
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2 2014-09-29 & Dobrotka, Martin SVK 2189 0

32014-09-30 E Mikulasek, Viktor SVK 1889 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E| Farkas, Vladimir SVK 1876 1.0

52014-10-01 & Skreno, Vladimir SVK 2244 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Koval, Anton SVK 2170 1.0

7 2014-10-03 |E@ Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 0

8 2014-10-04 |E Steiner, Bruno AUT 2212 1.0
92014-10-05 |E Kubik, Michael CZE 2177 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14904683 Hrnciar, Roman SVK 2039 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 @& Fasser, Walter AUT 1889 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E Frindt, Kornel SVK 2176 1.0
32014-09-30 & Lanc, Alois SVK m 2363 0

4 2014-09-30 | Barrish, Daniel RSA f 2144 0

52014-10-01 & Silon, Miroslav SVK 1714 1.0

6 2014-10-02 | & Obona, Jan SVK 2166 0.5
72014-10-03 |E Voijtek, Vladimir SVK 2336 0

8 2014-10-04 @ Dudasko, Mario SVK 1853 1.0
92014-10-05 & Szotkowski, Jakub CZE 2262 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14903830 Murin, Pavol SVK 2051 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtnhg Score View
12014-09-28 |E Ondak, Ondrej SVK 1919 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E Michalicka, Milan SVK 2225 0.5
32014-09-30 |& Bojda, Lubomir SVK 2167 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Dudasko, Mario SVK 1853 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Ramik, Zdenek CZE f 2216 0.5

6 2014-10-02 |E Rous. Daniel CZE 2188 1.0
72014-10-03 |E@ Langner, Ladislav CZE m 2363 0

8 2014-10-04  [HE| Borosova, Zuzana SVK wg 2263 0

92014-10-05 | Varga, Alexander SVK 1783 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
338150 Rous, Daniel CZE 2188 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 0

2 2014-09-29 & Orosi, Peter SVK 2041 1.0
32014-09-30 |E Krnan, Tomas CAN m 2423 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |H Kukucka, Matej SVK 2073 0.5
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Round
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Mandak, Miroslav

Murin, Pavol

Pofelski, Andrzej

Olvecky, Jaroslav
Yao, Lan

Name

Steiner, Bruno

Dostal, Radim
Jarmula, | ukasz

Jiruse, Josef

Tropp, Oliver
Haring, Viktor
Holtman, Teodor

Stonawski, Igor

| Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir

Skapikova, Lubica

Splichal, Stanislav
Vanka, Miloslav

Hlinka, Vasil
Szotkowski, Jakub
Valenta, Vit
Jossien, Arnaud

| Sejkora, Vlastimil

Rous, Daniel

Constantinou, Peter

Kotlowski, Tomasz
Prandstetter, Eduard
Hrnciar, Roman

Endresz, Pavol

Sikorova, Olga
Sosovicka, Jakub

SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
CHN
Country
AUT
Opp. Fed.
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
MKD
SVK
Country
CHN
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
Country
RSA
Opp. Fed.
ENG
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
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Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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2003 0.5
2051 0
1815 1.0
1948 1.0
2015 0.5
Rating Total
2212 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2078 1.0
2314 0
2014 0.5
2048 0.5
2033 1.0
2086 1.0
1995 0
2046 0
1932 1.0
Rating Total
2015 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1862 1.0
2129 0.5
2135 0.5
2113 1.0
2262 0
2134 1.0
2326 0.5
2243 0
2188 0.5
Rating Total
2144 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2311 0
2034 1.0
2273 0
2039 1.0
1960 1.0
2282 0.5
1723 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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9 2014-10-05
ID

311634
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

301736
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

1139320
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14905060
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H| Kernazhitsky, Leonid

E Mosny, Jaroslav
Name

Janousek, Petr

Opp. name

| Langner, Ladislav
| Hujo, Jozef

| Capak, Stefan
| Hurtak, Otto

| Socha, Jaromir

| Sejkora, Vlastimil
Brunel, Julien

L=} V_Olﬂ-w
Name

Vanka, Miloslav

a
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a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

r'
L

& Kernazhitsky, Leonid
& Stehlik, Peter

B Yao, Lan

B Kotlowski, Tomasz

& Eremias, Igor

E| Jossien, Remy
& Dudasko, Stefan

|Ed| Constantinou, Peter

B Socha, Jaromir
Name
Kotlowski, Tomasz

& Nahalka, Jan
& Barrish, Daniel
EH Houdek, Daniel
E Vanka, Miloslav
& Cebo, Vladimir
& FErindt, Kornel

B Lanc, Alois

& Hovan, Jozef
HE Malik, Jan
Name

Tropp, Frantisek

UKR m
SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE m
SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE f
FRA

SVK f
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
UKR m
SVK

CHN

POL

SVK

FRA

SVK

ENG f
CZE
Country
POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

RSA f
CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK m
SVK

CZE f
Country
SVK
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2298 0
1998 0.5
Rating Total
2174 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2363 0
2038 0.5
2063 1.0
1995 0.5
1978 1.0
2243 0.5
1909 1.0
2336 0.5
Rating Total
2135 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2298 0
2033 0.5
2015 0.5
2034 1.0
1781 1.0
2262 0.5
1659 1.0
2311 0
1978 0.5
Rating Total
2034 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1888 1.0
2144 0
1852 1.0
2135 0
1660 1.0
2176 0.5
2363 0
1789 1.0
2253 0.5
Rating Total
2101 5.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Pribyl, Josef CZE m 2244 0.5

2 2014-09-29 |E@ Ramik, Zdenek CZE f 2216 0.5
32014-09-30 |E Borosova, Zuzana SVK wg 2263 0

42014-09-30 E Socha, Jaromir CZE 1978 0.5

52014-10-01 & Jukl, Karel CZE 1757 1.0

6 2014-10-02 | Tyda, Krzysztof POL c 1971 0.5

72014-10-03 |E Varga, Alexander SVK 1783 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Jancura, Andrej SVK 1862 1.0

92014-10-05 & Certek, Pavel SVK f 2267 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14901390 Jablonicky, Frantisek SVK 2126 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Zambor, Norbert SVK f 2279 0

2 2014-09-29 |E@ Mandak, Miroslav SVK 2003 0

32014-09-30 |E Ondak, Ondrej SVK 1919 1.0

4 2014-09-30 & Milcova, Zuzana SVK 2027 0.5

52014-10-01 |E Recky, Norbert SVK 1801 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |E Hurtak, Otto CZE 1995 1.0
72014-10-03 |E Hovan, Jozef SVK 1789 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Prandstetter, Eduard CZE m 2273 0.5
92014-10-05 & Michalicka, Milan SVK 2225 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14913003 Tropp, Oliver SVK 2048 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |H Szocs, Ladislav SVK 1915 0.5

2 2014-09-29 |E@ Bednar, Petr CZE 1825 1.0
32014-09-30 |E Koval, Anton SVK 2170 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Steiner, Bruno AUT 2212 0.5
52014-10-01 |E Zambo, Zoltan HUN f 2382 0

6 2014-10-02 |E Kaolesar, Milan SVK f 2166 1.0

7 2014-10-03 & Cech, Pavel CZE m 2424 0

8 2014-10-04 |E Ruckschloss, Karol SVK f 2207 0

92014-10-05 |E Mikulasek, Viktor SVK 1889 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
311669 Stonawski, Igor CZE 1995 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Houdek, Daniel CZE 1852 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Hlinka, Vasil SVK 2113 0
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ID
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Round
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ID

317500
Round
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32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
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6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

312240
Round
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32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
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Volcko, Richard
Brhel, Jan

Cibikova, Sofia Anna
Miciak, Maros

Steiner, Bruno

BEEEE

a
1

| Petran, Peter
E Dobrotka, Martin
Name
Czajkowski, Ryszard
Opp. name
E Burnett, Andrew
HE| Al-Hamlan, Faisal
H Ramik, Zdenek
H| Sikora, Jan
E Lanc, Alois
E Brunel, Julien
H Volcko, Richard
& Pelowski, Zdzislaw
E Danko, Dusan

E Paulovic, Martin
H| Vojta, Tomas
E Hlinka, Vasil
E Berezjuk, Sergej
H Capak, Stefan
E| Haring, Filip
H| Hagara, Eduard
| Endresz, Pavol

|E Kotlowski, Tomasz
Name
Dostal, Radim

H| Steiner, Bruno

E| Durovka, Stefan

E| Sorkovsky, Miroslav
E Dabrotka, Martin
H Jossien, Arnaud

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

AUT

SVK m
SVK
Country
POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SCO

KUW

CZE f
CZE

SVK m
FRA

SVK

POL

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

CZE f
SVK

CZE m
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

POL
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
AUT

SVK

SVK

SVK

FRA f
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1821 1.0
2108 0
1524 1.0
2087 1.0
2212 1.0
2327 0
2189 0
Rating Total
2084 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2222 0
1967 1.0
2216 0.5
2211 0.5
2363 0.5
1909 0.5
1821 1.0
1759 0
1877 1.0
Rating Total
2253 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2102 1.0
2373 0
2113 1.0
2371 0
2063 0.5
2078 0
1850 1.0
1960 1.0
2034 0.5
Rating Total
2078 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2212 0
1838 1.0
2204 0.5
2189 0.5
2326 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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ID
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Round
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Round
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Farkas, Vladimir

Kral, Ladislav
Bracok, Stefan

Jossien, Remy

Razsits, Geza

Nemsak, Denis

Marek, Matyas
Rous, Daniel

Voijtek, Vladimir
Skreno, Vladimir

Jancura, Andrej
Fasser, Walter
Volcko, Richard

Name
Mandak, Miroslav

Paulovic, Milan
Jablonicky, Frantisek
Dobrotka, Martin
Kubik, Michael
Rous, Daniel

Vesely, Tomas
Benova, Zita

Obona, Jan
Zicho, Anton

Name
Domanski, Lukasz

Nemsak, Denis

Kurcaba, Lukasz

Razsits, Geza
Frindt, Kornel

Splichal, Stanislav
Petrasko, Jozef

Paulovic, Martin

Holtman, Teodor

SVK

CZE

SVK

FRA
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
HUN

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK f
SVK

SVK

AUT

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

POL

HUN

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK
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1876 1.0
1652 1.0
1758 1.0
2262 0
Rating Total
2073 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1943 1.0
1950 1.0
2200 0.5
2188 0.5
2336 0
2244 0
1862 0.5
1889 0.5
1821 1.0
Rating Total
2003 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1855 1.0
2126 1.0
2189 0.5
2177 0
2188 0.5
2105 0
1679 1.0
2166 0
1652 1.0
Rating Total
1801 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1950 0
1620 1.0
1943 1.0
2176 0
2129 0
1640 1.0
2102 1.0
2086 0.5
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Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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ID
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H Grove, Michael
Name

Mitura, Vaclav
Opp. name

B Ramik, Zdenek

& Sejkora, Vlastimil
& Malinovsky, Jozef

& Privara, Igor
& Borosova, Zuzana

| Al-Hamlan, Faisal

| Mesaros, Jan

| Brunel, Julien

Vestur, Rastislav

B Vojtek, Vladimir
E Haring, Viktor

E Tropp. Oliver

& Malecek, Jiri

| Skapikova, Lubica

# Hadzi - Manev, L jubomir
| Marek, Jiri

| Razsits, Geza

| Easser, Walter

Name

Szaraz, Vojtech
Opp. name

& FErink, Ferenc

| Krca, Milan

B Minarcak, Pavol

B Valenta, Vit
| Paulicka, Ivan
| Slivka, David

|Ed| Dobrotka, Martin

& Konak, Jan
| Lukac, Peter
Name

Grove, Michael

SCO

Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

CZE f
CZE f
SVK

SVK

SVK

KUw

SVK

FRA

SVK

Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

SVK f
SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

MKD f
CZE

HUN

AUT
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

HUN f
CZE
SVK
CZE f
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Country
SCO
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w9

2041 0.5
Rating Total
2083 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2216 0.5
2243 0
1809 1.0
2205 0.5
2263 0.5
1967 0.5
1771 0.5
1909 1.0
0 0.5
Rating Total
2170 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2336 0
2033 0.5
2048 0
1957 1.0
1862 1.0
2046 0
1848 1.0
1943 0.5
1889 1.0
Rating Total
1939 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2066 0.5
2047 0.5
1741 0.5
2134 0
1757 1.0
1338 1.0
2189 0.5
2132 0
1700 1.0
Rating Total
2041 5.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14922819
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14901340
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

1182722
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
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Opp. name

EEEEEEE

a
1

=i

Siwek, Antonin
Kubik, Michael
Kolesar, Milan
Mikulasek, Viktor
Borsos, Bogdan
Paulovic, Milan
Michenka, Jozef

| Holicky, Miroslav

Domanski, Lukasz

Name
Sturc, Jan

Jossien, Remy
Jambrich, Miroslav

Hronik, Petr

Sejkora, Vlastimil

Ondak, Ondrej
Nadzamova, Sofia

Nemcova, Karin

Ruckschloss, Karol

Name
Privara, lgor
Opp. name

Biolek, Richard
Jurcisin, Imrich

Giertli, Vladimir
Mitura, Vaclav

Stehlik, Peter

Holicky, Miroslav
Bednar, Petr

Halas, Miroslav

Milcova, Zuzana

Name
Pelowski, Zdzislaw
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Misanek, Andrej
Kebis, Milos

Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
UKR
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
FRA
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
POL
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

m

Title W.Title

Opp. Rtng  Score

1898 1.0
2177 0.5
2166 0
1889 1.0
2224 0
1855 1.0
2326 0
1807 1.0
1801 0.5
Rating Total
2061 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1932 1.0
2262 0
1907 1.0
1972 0.5
2243 0
1919 0.5
1735 1.0
1694 1.0
2207 0
Rating Total
2205 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2432 0
2044 1.0
2078 0.5
2083 0.5
2033 0
1807 0.5
1825 Forfeit (+)
1956 1.0
2027 0.5
Rating Total
1759 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1543 1.0
1942 0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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32014-09-30 & Hrivnakova, Anna SVK 1624 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Nemsak, Denis SVK 1950 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Brhel, Jan SVK 2108 0

6 2014-10-02 & Olvecky, Jaroslav SVK 1948 0

7 2014-10-03 |E Capak, Stefan SVK 2063 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Czajkowski, Ryszard POL 2084 1.0

92014-10-05 & Frindt, Kornel SVK 2176 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14920026 Milcova, Zuzana SVK 2027 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Munk, Lubomir SVK 1866 1.0
22014-09-29 |E Gumularz, Szymon POL 2132 0

32014-09-30 & Marek, Jiri CZE 1848 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E| Jablonicky, Frantisek SVK 2126 0.5

52014-10-01 B Sorkovsky, Miroslav SVK 2204 0

6 2014-10-02  |E& Fasser, Walter AUT 1889 1.0

72014-10-03  |E Prandstetter, Eduard CZE m 2273 0

8 2014-10-04 |E Mesaros. Jan SVK 1771 1.0

92014-10-05 |E Privara, lgor SVK 2205 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
324604 Socha, Jaromir CZE 1978 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 | Marek, Jiri CZE 1848 1.0

2 2014-09-29 & Paulovic, Martin CZE 2102 0.5
32014-09-30 & Chovan, Milan SVK 2093 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Tropp, Frantisek SVK 2101 0.5

52014-10-01 & Janousek, Petr CZE 2174 0

6 2014-10-02 & Nahalka, Jan SVK 1888 0.5

72014-10-03 | E Sorkovsky, Miroslav SVK 2204 0.5

8 2014-10-04 |E Cibikova, Sofia Anna SVK 1524 1.0

92014-10-05 B Vanka, Miloslav CZE 2135 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14904047 Lukac, Roman SVK 2092 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Sejkora, Vlastimil CZE f 2243 0.5

22014-09-29 @& Pribyl, Josef CZE m 2244 0

32014-09-30 |E Hurtak, Otto CZE 1995 0

4 2014-09-30 @ Hyll, Jan SVK 1932 1.0

52014-10-01 & Al Azmi, Khalaf KUw 1752 1.0

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]



6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14913810
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14903598
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14933691
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
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Halas, Miroslav

Eremias, Igor

Cehelsky, Cyril
Szocs, Ladislav

Name
Orosi, Peter

Cihal, Jan
Rous, Daniel

Fejtek, Petr

Borsos, Bogdan
Nemcova, Karin

Al Azmi, Khalaf
Bohm, Vilem
Dobrotka, Martin

Jancura, Andrej

Name
Mosny, Jaroslav
Opp. name

Dudasko, Mario

Fejtek, Petr
Diviak, Rudolf

Recky, Norbert
Petrasko, Jozef

Paulovic, Martin
Szotkowski, Jakub

Dobrowolski, Henryk
Barrish, Daniel

Name
Chovan, Milan

Skreno, Vladimir

Ruckschloss, Karol

Socha, Jaromir

Halas, Miroslav
Pofelski, Andrzej
Mikulasek, Viktor
Jossien, Jean
Jukl, Karel

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR m

CZE

KUW

CZE

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

POL

RSA f

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK f

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

FRA

CZE

Title W.Title
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1956 0.5
1781 0.5
1860 0.5
1915 1.0
Rating Total
2041 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1898 1.0
2188 0
1855 1.0
2224 0
1694 0
1752 1.0
1730 1.0
2189 0
1862 1.0
Rating Total
1998 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1853 0.5
1855 0.5
1834 0.5
1801 0.5
1640 1.0
2102 0.5
2262 0
1717 1.0
2144 0.5
Rating Total
2093 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2244 0.5
2207 0
1978 0.5
1956 0
1815 1.0
1889 0
1590 1.0
1757 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



9 2014-10-05
1D

14917866
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

389617
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

1131826
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

724572
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E Ondak, Ondrej
Name

Nemsak, Denis
Opp. name

a
1

| Kukucka, Matej

a
1

a
1

a
1

| Kral, Ladislav

a
1

| Valent, Jan

a
1

| Silon, Miroslav

a
1

r'
L

|[Ed| Bracok, Stefan
Name
Stonawski, Vitold

| Strnad, Radek

Bl Fujerik, Stefan
| Horbal, Jozef

B Valent, Jan

& Paur, Dusan

| Bakalar, Jan

| Jurcisin, Imrich
B Ramik, Zdenek
H Muzikar, Jan
Name

Karczynski, Lech
Opp. name

| Mikus, Pavol

B Ondak, Ondrej

|[Ed| Cibikova, Sofia Anna

& Dan, Janos

| Razsits, Geza

| Eramberk, Jan
B Veleski, Robert
B Frink, Ferenc

|E| Jurcisin, Imrich
Name
Razsits, Geza

| Domanski, Lukasz

| Holicky, Miroslav
| Pelowski, Zdzislaw

Sorkovsky, Miroslav

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL

SVK

SVK

POL

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE f
CZE
Country
POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

HUN

HUN

CZE

MKD f
HUN f
SVK
Country
HUN
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1919 1.0
Rating Total
1950 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1801 1.0
2073 0
1807 0
1759 0
1652 0.5
1718 1.0
1714 1.0
2204 0.5
1758 1.0
Rating Total
0 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1697 0
1572 1.0
1701 0.5
1718 1.0
1982 0.5
1938 0.5
2044 1.0
2216 0
2040 0.5
Rating Total
1738 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1483 1.0
1919 0
1524 0
1481 1.0
1943 1.0
2027 1.0
2284 0
2066 0
2044 1.0
Rating Total
1943 5.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
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Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944570
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14904233
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

315133
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29

Opp. name

Kukucka, Matej
Paulicka, lvan

Domanski, Lukasz
Jukl, Karel

Karczynski, Lech
Lukac, Peter

EEEEEEE

Horbal, Jozef

| Koval, Anton

a
1

B Nemcova, Karin
Name
Vestur, Rastislav

B Nemcova, Karin
| Orlicek, Karel

B Nemcova, Kamila
E| Bednar, Petr

E Tyda, Krzysztof
H Recky, Norbert
| Krajnak, Jan
& Volodin, Viktor
E Mitura, Vaclav
Name

Jambrich, Miroslav

E| Jurcisin, Imrich
E Beno, Milan
H| Sturc, Jan

E Bohm, Vilem
E| Frindt, Kornel

E Dobrowolski, Henryk
|[E| Nadzamova, Viktoria

H| Petrasko, Jozef
E Krajnak, Jan
Name

Muzikar, Jan

Opp. name

B Goga, Frantisek
B Mikus, Peter

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

POL

CZE

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

POL c

SVK

SVK

RUS m

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK
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Opp. Rtng  Score

2073 0
1757 1.0
1801 0
1757 0.5
1738 0
1700 1.0
1701 1.0
2170 0.5
1694 1.0
Rating Total
0 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1694 0.5
1796 0.5
1665 1.0
1825 0.5
1971 0
1801 1.0
2084 1.0
2217 0
2083 0.5
Rating Total
1907 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2044 0
1731 1.0
2061 0
1730 1.0
2176 0
1717 0
1490 1.0
1640 1.0
2084 1.0
Rating Total
2040 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1895 0
1760 0.5

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

301175
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14902893
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

14923254
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02

BEEEE
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Varga, Alexander
Minarcak, Pavol

Dudasko, Stefan

Nespor, Ivan
Slivka, David

| Eremias, lgor

Stonawski, Vitold

Name
Michenka, Jozef

Kolesar, Milan
Volodin, Viktor
Jasny, Stanislav
Belunek, Vladimir
Pribyl, Josef
Gumularz, Szymon
Grove, Michael
Marek, Matyas
Haring, Viktor

Name
Skreno, Vladimir

Chovan, Milan
Brhel, Jan
Veleski, Robert

Nayhebaver, Martin

Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir

Kukucka, Matej
Jiruse, Josef

Gumularz, Szymon

Name
Stehlik, Peter

Danko, Dusan

Vanka, Miloslav
Splichal, Stanislav
Malinovsky, Jozef

Privara, lgor
Lanc, Alois

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK f

RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
SCO
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
MKD f
SVK

MKD f
SVK
CZE
POL
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK m

3 ™ 3 3

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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1783 0.5
1741 1.0
1659 0
1744 1.0
1338 0.5
1781 1.0
0 0.5
Rating Total
2326 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2166 1.0
2217 1.0
2409 0.5
2226 0.5
2244 0.5
2132 0
2041 1.0
2200 0
2033 0
Rating Total
2244 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2093 0.5
2108 1.0
2284 0.5
2301 0
2046 0.5
2073 1.0
2014 1.0
2132 0
Rating Total
2033 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1877 1.0
2135 0.5
2129 0
1809 1.0
2205 1.0
2363 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14900424
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

319384
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

383309
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID
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E| Sikorova, Olga
|[E Kubik, Michael

| Cehelsky, Cyril
Name

Rakay, Kvetoslav
Opp. name

| Eejtek, Petr

| Dudasko, Mario
| Brhel, Jan

| Vesely, Tomas
| Dobrotka, Martin

| Splichal, Stanislav
| Borosova, Zuzana
Frindt, Kornel

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

e
L

a
1

r'
1

Jelenciak, Jozef

=i

Name
Masak, Pavel

| Hanzluvka, Peter

|[Ed| Bakalar, Jan

Bl Fasser, Walter

| Durovka, Stefan

| Krnan, Tomas

E Dobrotka, Martin
& Al Mousawi, Omran
E Borsos, Bogdan
Name

Hurtak, Otto

| Jelenciak, Jozef

|Ed| Pcola, Jaroslav

Bl Lukac, Roman

| Janousek, Petr
| Certek, Pavel

[E Jablonicky, Frantisek
B Antal, Lubomir

| Mrva, Vladimir

B Klemanic, Emil
Name

CZE
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
CAN
SVK
KUW
UKR
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
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wg
Title W.Title
wg
Title W.Title
m
m
Title W.Title
f
f
f

2282
2177
1860
Rating
2005
Opp. Rtng
1855
1853
2108
2105
2189
2129
2263
2176
1853
Rating
2053
Opp. Rtng
1922
1938
1889
1838
2423
2189
1626
2224
Rating
1995
Opp. Rtng
1853
2107
2092
2174
2267
2126
0
2138
2160
Rating

0.5
0
0.5
Total
4.5
Score
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
Total
3.5
Score
0.5
0.5
Forfeit (+)
1.0
0
0
1.0
0.5
Total
4.5
Score
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
0.5
0
Total

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB



14911523
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14900130
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

14900548
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

1105418
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
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Halas, Miroslav
Opp. name
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a e a a a e
1 L 1 1 1 L L

r'
1
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Klanica, Anton

| Recky, Norbert
| Hovan, Jozef

| Chovan, Milan

| Marek, Matyas

| Lukac, Roman

| Michalicka, Milan

Privara, lgor
Mesaros, Jan

Name
Kolesar, Milan

| Michenka, Jozef
| Eramberk, Jan

| Grove, Michael

| Langner, Ladislav
| Eejtek, Petr
| Tropp. Oliver

Diviak, Rudolf
Kebis, Milos

| Mikulasek, Viktor
| Janousek, Petr

| Mrva, Vladimir

| Cehelsky, Cyril
| Volodin, Viktor

| Jelenciak, Jozef

Constantinou, Peter

Sosovicka, Jakub

Name
Tyda, Krzysztof
Opp. name

|_.E_-
|_.E_-
|_E_-

Volcko, Richard
Holtman, Teodor

Recky, Norbert

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE m

CZE

SCO

CZE m

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK f

SVK

RUS m

SVK

ENG f

SVK

Country

POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK
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1956 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1803 0.5
1801 0.5
1789 1.0
2093 1.0
2200 0
2092 0.5
2225 0
2205 0
1771 1.0
Rating Total
2166 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2326 0
2027 0.5
2041 1.0
2363 0
1855 1.0
2048 0
1834 1.0
1942 1.0
Rating Total
2038 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1889 1.0
2174 0.5
2138 0
1860 1.0
2217 0
1853 1.0
2311 0
1723 1.0
Rating Total
1971 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1821 1.0
2086 0
1801 0.5

Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14903350
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

309273
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
1D

14901978
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
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Eremias, Igor
Vestur, Rastislav
Tropp, Frantisek

Pribyl, Josef
Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich

Valenta, Vit

Name
Giertli, Vladimir

Sikora, Jan
Malecek, Jiri

Privara, lgor
Marek, Matyas

Dobrowolski, Henryk
Borosova, Zuzana

Jukl, Karel
Nadzamova, Sofia

Skapikova, Lubica

Name
Jiruse, Josef

Cehelsky, Cyril
Valenta, Vit

Steiner, Bruno

Sorkovsky, Miroslav
Konak, Jan

Skreno, Vladimir
Slivka, David

Name
Bakalar, Jan

Capak, Stefan
Masak, Pavel

Erindt, Kornel
Haring, Filip
Diviak, Rudolf
Stonawski, Vitold

Bojda, L ubomir
Brhel, Jan

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE m

RUS g

CZE f
Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

POL
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Country
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Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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AUT
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Country
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SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK
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1781 0.5
0 1.0
2101 0.5
2244 0
2294 1.0
2134 0
Rating Total
2078 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2211 0
1957 1.0
2205 0.5
2200 0
1717 1.0
2263 0
1757 0.5
1735 1.0
1862 0.5
Rating Total
2014 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1860 1.0
2134 1.0
2212 0.5
2204 0.5
2132 0.5
2244 0
1338 1.0
Rating Total
1938 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2063 0.5
2053 0.5
2176 0.5
2078 0
1834 1.0
0 0.5
2167 1.0
2108 0
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View
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View
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ID

14916487
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E Vesely, Tomas
Name

Vesely, Tomas

Opp. name

| Szotkowski, Jakub
| Paur, Dusan

| Nayhebaver, Martin

| Rakay, Kvetoslav
| Hovan, Jozef

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

| Mandak, Miroslav
| Ocko, Dominik
Mikulasek, Viktor
E| Bakalar, Jan
Name

Capak, Stefan

Opp. name

a
1

a
1
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| Bakalar, Jan

| Hanzluvka, Peter

| Janousek, Petr

E| Goga, Frantisek
E Malik, Jan

| Ramik, Zdenek

| Pelowski, Zdzislaw

[E Bohm, Vilem
| Recky, Norbert

| Earkas, VIadimir

| Kolesar, Milan

B Marczuk, Dominik

& Pofelski, Andrzej
| Ruckschloss, Karol

B Karczynski, L ech
B Beno, Milan
|Ed| Dudasko, Stefan

E Borsos, Bogdan
Name

Paur, Dusan

CZE
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
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SVK
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SVK
POL
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SVK
UKR
Country
SVK
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Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2105 0.5
Rating Total
2105 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2262 0
1982 1.0
2301 0
2005 0.5
1789 1.0
2003 1.0
1499 0
1889 0.5
1938 0.5
Rating Total
2063 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1938 0.5
1922 1.0
2174 0
1895 1.0
2253 0.5
2216 0
1759 0
1730 1.0
1801 0.5
Rating Total
2027 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1876 1.0
2166 0.5
2110 0
1815 1.0
2207 0
1738 0
1731 1.0
1659 1.0
2224 0
Rating Total
1982 4.5
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Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
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ID

14911736
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2 2014-09-29
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Opp. name

Hagara, Eduard
Vesely, Tomas
Jelenciak, Jozef
Varga, Alexander
Stonawski, Vitold
Al Mousawi, Omran

Belunek, Vladimir

Dorau, Zygmunt
Mrva, Vladimir

Rakay, Kvetoslav

Mosny, Jaroslav
Orosi, Peter

Lukac, Peter

Kolesar, Milan
Horbal, Jozef
Splichal, Stanislav
Miciak, Maros
Cebo, Vladimir

Name
Plasil, Petr

Jancura, Andrej
Klemanic, Emil

Budzak, Marcel
Pcola. Jaroslav

Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich

Mrva, Vladimir

Jossien, Remy
Kurcaba, Lukasz

Sikora, Jan

Name
Holicky, Miroslav
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Malecek, Jiri
Al Mousawi, Omran

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

KUW

CZE f

POL

SVK f

Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
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Opp. Fed.
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Country
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1626 1.0
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0 1.0
2138 0
Rating Total
1855 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2005 0.5
1998 0.5
2041 0
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2166 0
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1660 1.0
Rating Total
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Opp. Rtng  Score
1862 1.0
2160 0
1883 1.0
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2294 0
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Rating Total
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1626 1.0
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Nemsak, Denis

Jurcisin, Imrich

Mrva, Vladimir

Privara, lgor

Polacik, Igor
| Grove, Michael
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B Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich
Name

Olvecky, Jaroslav

Opp. name

E Recky, Norbert

E Malinovsky, Jozef
|E Silon, Miroslav

E| Paulovic, Martin
E Houdek, Daniel
E Pelowski, Zdzislaw
E Burnett, Andrew
H Rous, Daniel
B Mikus, Peter
Name

Belus, Benjamin
Opp. name

H Durovka, Stefan
H Bracok, Stefan

E Hagara, Eduard
| Miciak, Maros

B Polacik, Igor

| Danko, Dusan

H Al Azmi, Khalaf
& Szotkowski, David
E Splichal, Stanislav
Name

Durovka, Stefan

H| Belus, Benjamin
E| Dostal, Radim
H Al-Hamlan, Faisal
E Masak, Pavel

E Valenta, Vit
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Title W.Title

Title W.Title

1950 1.0
2044 0.5
2138 0.5
2205 0.5
2173 0
2041 0
2294 Forfeit (+)
Rating Total
1948 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1801 0.5
1809 0
1714 1.0
2102 0
1852 1.0
1759 1.0
2222 0
2188 0
1760 1.0
Rating Total
1976 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1838 0
1758 1.0
1850 1.0
2087 0.5
2173 0
1877 0
1752 1.0
1347 1.0
2129 0
Rating Total
1838 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
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2078 0
1967 1.0
2053 0
2134 0
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Strnad, Radek
Hlinka, Vasil
Bartos, Alois

Miciak, Maros

Name
Paulovic, Martin

Malik, Jan
Socha, Jaromir

Kula, Dominik

Olvecky, Jaroslav
Silhavy, Miroslav

Mosny, Jaroslav
Domanski, Lukasz

| Mikus, Peter

Klanica, Anton

Olvecky, Jaroslav
Halas, Miroslav
Tyda, Krzysztof
Mosny, Jaroslav
Jablonicky, Frantisek
Vestur, Rastislav

Markova, Kristyna
Galik, Adam

Capak, Stefan

Name
Nahalka, Jan

Kotlowski, Tomasz

Benko. lvan

Krca, Milan

Frink, Ferenc

Hrivnakova, Anna

Socha, Jaromir

Mrva, Vladimir

Kulhomerova, Maria

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE f
CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK
Country
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Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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SVK

POL c
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Country
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SVK
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1760
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Rating
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0
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0
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2066
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1.0
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0
Total
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Score
0
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0
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0
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Total
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Score
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0
0
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Total
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Kurcaba, Lukasz

Name
Dobrowolski, Henryk
Opp. name
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a
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Szotkowski, David

Fasser, Walter

Bobrova, Katarina

| Munk, Lubomir
| Giertli, Vladimir
| Jambrich, Miroslav

| Marczuk, Dominik

Mosny, Jaroslav
Budzak, Marcel

| Bartos, Alois

| Pelowski, Zdzislaw

| Eremias, lgor

| Krajnak, Jan
| Marek, Jiri

| Nadzamova, Sofia
| Ramik, Zdenek

Kolesar, Milan

Beno, Milan

Name
Ocko, Dominik

| Al Azmi, Khalaf
| Stevik, Patrik
| Mesaros, Jan

| Bracok, Stefan

| Cehelsky, Cyril
| Malecek, Jiri

| Vesely, Tomas

Burnett, Andrew

Holtman, Teodor

Name
Malinovsky, Jozef

POL
Country
POL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

AUT

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

POL

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE f
SVK f
SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
KUW
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SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE
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Country
SVK
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1620 1.0
Rating Total
1717 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1347 1.0
1889 0
1272 1.0
1866 0.5
2078 0
1907 1.0
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1998 0
1883 1.0
Rating Total
1942 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2072 0
1759 1.0
1781 0.5
2084 0
1848 1.0
1735 1.0
2216 0
2166 0
1731 1.0
Rating Total
1499 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1752 0

0 0.5
1771 0.5
1758 1.0
1860 1.0
1957 0.5
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2222 0
2086 0
Rating Total
1809 4.5
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View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
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52014-10-01
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ID
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Round
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ID
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Round
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ID

14908182
Round
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2 2014-09-29

Opp. name
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Endresz, Pavol
Olvecky, Jaroslav
Mitura, Vaclav
Stehlik, Peter
Hanzluvka, Peter

Pozar, Daniel
Valenta, Vit

| Jencopala, Alexander

Vencalek, Jaroslav

Name
Jelenciak, Jozef

Hurtak, Otto
Kral, Ladislav

Paur, Dusan

Holtman, Teodor

Bojda, L ubomir
Hujo, Jozef
Hasan, Alhasan
Krajnak, Jan
Rakay, Kvetoslav

Name
Skapikova, Lubica
Opp. name

Yao, Lan
Dudasko, Stefan
Brablec, L eos

Benko. lvan

Koval, Anton

Silon, Miroslav

Konak, Jan

Misanek, Andrej
Giertli, Vladimir

Name
Cehelsky, Cyril
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Jiruse, Josef
Strnad, Radek

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE f

SVK

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

KUw

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE

Title W.Title
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Opp. Rtng  Score

1960 0.5
1948 1.0
2083 0
2033 0
1922 0
1522 1.0
2134 0

0 1.0
0 1.0
Rating Total
1853 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1995 0
1652 1.0
1982 1.0
2086 0
2167 0.5
2038 0

0 1.0
2084 0.5
2005 0.5
Rating Total
1862 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2015 0
1659 0.5
0 0.5
1704 1.0
2170 0
1714 1.0
2132 0
1543 1.0
2078 0.5
Rating Total
1860 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2014 0
1697 0.5
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View
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7 2014-10-03
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ID
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ID
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Round
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1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
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Valent, Jan

Hujo, Jozef
Ocko, Dominik

Hasan, Alhasan

Cabanova, Kristina

| Lukac, Roman

Stehlik, Peter

Name
Hanzluvka, Peter

Masak, Pavel

Capak, Stefan
Klanica, Anton

Bartos, Alois

Malinovsky, Jozef

Bojda, Lubomir
Minarcak, Pavol

Valenta, Vit
Sosovicka, Jakub

Name
Dudasko, Mario

Mosny, Jaroslav

Rakay, Kvetoslav
Dudasko, Stefan

Murin, Pavol

Pcola, Jaroslav

Endresz, Pavol
Stevik, Patrik
Hrnciar, Roman

Kulhomerova, Maria

Name
Hovan, Jozef

Kulhomerova, Maria

Pozar, Daniel

Halas, Miroslav

Hasan, Alhasan
Vesely, Tomas

SVK
SVK
CZE
KUW
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE f
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
KUW
CZE

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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0
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2092
2033
Rating
1922
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2053
2063
1803
2072
1809
2167
1741
2134
1723
Rating
1853
Opp. Rtng
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2005
1659
2051
2107
1960
0
2039
1616
Rating
1789
Opp. Rtng
1616
1522
1956
0
2105

1.0
0
0
1.0
1.0
0.5
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Total
4.5
Score
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0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
0
1.0
Total
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Score
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0
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0
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Total
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View
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ID
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Round
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ID
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Round
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ID

308218
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
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Brablec, L eos
Jablonicky, Frantisek

| Kotlowski, Tomasz

Endresz, Pavol

Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir
Al Azmi, Khalaf

Benova, Zita
Mikus, Peter
Krca, Milan
Strnad, Radek
Cebo, Vladimir
Minarcak, Pavol

Name
Houdek, Daniel

Stonawski, lgor
Zicho, Anton

Kotlowski, Tomasz

Nemcova, Karin

Olvecky, Jaroslav
Kral, Ladislav

Kympergr, Vojtech
Slivka, Vasil
Slivka, David

Name
Paulovic, Milan

Mandak, Miroslav
Cebo. Vladimir
Benova, Zita

Haring, Viktor
Meshari, Ahmad Hasan

Grove, Michael

Szotkowski, David

Nemcova, Kamila
Cibikova, Sofia Anna

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
MKD f

KUW
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
KUW
SCO
CZE
CZE
SVK

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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0 1.0
2126 0
2034 0
1960 1.0
Rating Total
1909 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2046 0
1752 0.5
1679 1.0
1760 1.0
2047 0
1697 0.5
1660 0.5
1741 1.0
Rating Total
1852 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1995 0
1652 1.0
2034 0
1694 0.5
1948 0
1652 0
1489 1.0
1576 1.0
1338 1.0
Rating Total
1855 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2003 0
1660 0.5
1679 1.0
2033 0

0 1.0
2041 0
1347 0
1665 1.0
1524 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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1D

14911116
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

309150
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14901447
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14926938
Round

Name

Hagara, Eduard
Opp. name

& Paur, Dusan

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

| Zicho, Anton
| Malik, Jan
| Mikus, Pavol

B Antal, Lubomir
Name
Bartos, Alois

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

B Kebis, Milos
| Lanc, Alois
| Kubik, Michael

B2 Hanzluvka, Peter

E Sikorova, Olga
& Jancura, Andrej
| Nespor, Ivan

| Durovka, Stefan

E| Eremias, Igor

|[Ed Sturc, Jan

|El Nespor, Ivan
| Valenta, Vit

Bl Lukac, Roman

[ Beno, Milan

| Erink, Ferenc
| Kubik, Michael
B Kral, Ladislav

| Steiner, Bruno
Name

Ondak, Ondrej
Opp. name

| Mathon, Dimitrij

| Belus, Benjamin
| Kurcaba, Lukasz

| Cabanova, Kristina

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

CZE f

CZE

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK m

CZE

SVK

CZE wg
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

CZE f

SVK

SVK

HUN f

CZE

CZE

AUT

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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Rating Total
1850 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1982 0
1647 1.0
1976 0
1620 0
1499 0.5
1652 1.0
2253 0
1483 1.0
0 1.0
Rating Total
2072 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1942 1.0
2363 0.5
2177 0
1922 1.0
2282 0
1862 0
1744 1.0
1838 0
1781 0.5
Rating Total
1932 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2061 0
1744 1.0
2134 0.5
2092 0
1731 1.0
2066 0.5
2177 0
1652 1.0
2212 0
Rating Total
1919 3.0

Opp. Rtng  Score

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14913488
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

360821
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14901854
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30

EEEEEEE

=
|

=i
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Murin, Pavol

Karczynski, Lech
Jablonicky, Frantisek

Nespor, Ivan
Benko, lvan

Sturc, Jan
Frindt, Kornel

| Valent, Jan

Chovan, Milan

Name
Mikulasek, Viktor

Hujo, Jozef
Nadzamova, Sofia

Hadzi - Manev, L jubomir

Grove, Michael

Nagy, Edmund
Chovan, Milan

Sikora, Jan

Vesely, Tomas
Tropp, Oliver

Name
Nemcova, Karin

Vestur, Rastislav

Butora, Frantisek

Brunel, Julien
Houdek, Daniel
Orosi, Peter

Partys, Petr

Najgebauer, Szemjon
Sturc, Jan

Razsits, Geza

Name
Jurcisin, Imrich

Jambrich, Miroslav

Privara, Igor
Munk, L ubomir

SVK

POL

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

MKD f
SCO

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

FRA

CZE

SVK

CZE

UKR

SVK

HUN
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK
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2051 0
1738 1.0
2126 0
1744 0.5
1704 Forfeit (+)
2061 0.5
2176 0
1718 1.0
2093 0
Rating Total
1889 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2038 0
1735 1.0
2046 0.5
2041 0
1643 1.0
2093 1.0
2211 0
2105 0.5
2048 0
Rating Total
1694 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 0.5
1609 1.0
1909 0.5
1852 0.5
2041 1.0
2088 0.5
2273 0
2061 0
1943 0
Rating Total
2044 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1907 1.0
2205 0
1866 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

670669
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

320250
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

14922843
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03

1<

=

a a
IH L

Holicky, Miroslav
Sikora, Jan

Goga, Frantisek
Stonawski, Vitold
Danko, Dusan

Karczynski, Lech

Name
Brunel, Julien

Krca, Milan

Frink, Ferenc

Nemcova, Karin

Beno, Milan
Dorau, Zygmunt

Czajkowski, Ryszard

Janousek, Petr

| Mitura, Vaclav

Strnad, Radek

Belunek, Vladimir

Kula, Dominik

Goga, Frantisek
Certek, Pavel

Nespor, Ivan
Nemcova, Karin

Bracok, Stefan

Paulicka, Ivan

Name
Eremias, Igor
Opp. name

Andras, Anton

Bobro, Jan
Kebis, Milos

Tvda, Krzysztof
Vanka, Miloslav

Haring, Viktor
Lukac, Roman

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

POL
Country
FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

HUN f
CZE

SVK

POL

POL

CZE

CZE

CZE
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE f
CZE

SVK

SVK f
CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

POL c
CZE

SVK

SVK
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1807 0.5
2211 0
1895 1.0
0 0
1877 0.5
1738 0
Rating Total
1909 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2047 0.5
2066 0
1694 0.5
1731 1.0
0 1.0
2084 0.5
2174 0
2083 0
1697 0.5
Rating Total
2088 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2226 0
1973 0.5
1895 1.0
2267 0
1744 1.0
1694 0.5
1758 0
1757 1.0
Rating Total
1781 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1605 1.0
1326 1.0
1942 0.5
1971 0.5
2135 0
2033 0
2092 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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8 2014-10-04 & Muzikar, Jan CZE 2040 0

92014-10-05 |E Bartos. Alois CZE 2072 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
1605534 Fasser, Walter AUT 1889 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Hrnciar, Roman SVK 2039 0

22014-09-29 @ Dobrowolski, Henryk POL 1717 1.0

32014-09-30 |H Masak, Pavel CZE 2053 Forfeit (-)

4 2014-09-30 @ Cebo, Vladimir SVK 1660 0.5

52014-10-01 |E Zicho, Anton SVK 1652 1.0

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Milcova, Zuzana SVK 2027 0

72014-10-03 |E Brablec, Leos CZE 0 1.0

8 2014-10-04 |E Kukucka, Matej SVK 2073 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Koval, Anton SVK 2170 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
330132 Malecek, Jiri CZE 1957 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Hoalicky, Miroslav SVK 1807 1.0

2 2014-09-29 | E Giertli, Vladimir SVK 2078 0

32014-09-30 |E Pofelski, Andrzej POL 1815 0.5

42014-09-30 |E Koval. Anton SVK 2170 0

52014-10-01 |E Varga, Alexander SVK 1783 1.0

6 2014-10-02  |E Ocko, Dominik CZE 1499 0.5

7 2014-10-03 |E Ruckschloss, Karol SVK f 2207 0

8 2014-10-04 |E Strnad. Radek CZE 1697 0.5

92014-10-05 & Nespor, Ivan CZE 1744 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
344150 Strnad, Radek CZE 1697 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Stonawski, Vitold CZE 0 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Cehelsky, Cyril SVK 1860 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |H| Cabanova, Kristina SVK 1499 1.0

52014-10-01 |E| Haring, Filip SVK 2078 0

6 2014-10-02 | Durovka, Stefan SVK 1838 0

72014-10-03 | E Fuchs, Ludek CZE 1909 0.5

82014-10-04 |E Malecek, Jiri CZE 1957 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Brunel. Julien FRA 1909 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14902559 Krajnak, Jan SVK 2084 4.0 Game

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]



Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14935724
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14936283
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14908220
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Opp. name

EEEEEEE

a
1

=i

Volodin, Viktor
Goga, Frantisek
Endresz, Pavol
Kebis, Milos
Sosovicka, Jakub
Dudasko, Stefan
Vestur, Rastislav

| Jelenciak, Jozef

Jambrich, Miroslav

Name
Volcko, Richard

Tyda, Krzysztof
Hrivnakova, Anna

Stonawski, lgor
Brablec, L eos

Konak, Jan

Cebo, Vladimir
Czajkowski, Ryszard
Berezjuk, Rostislav
Kukucka, Matej

Name
Dudasko, Stefan

Stevik, Patrik

Skapikova, L ubica
Dudasko, Mario

Klanica, Anton

Muzikar, Jan

Krajnak, Jan
Vanka, Miloslav

Framberk, Jan
Cihal, Jan

Name
Diviak, Rudolf
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Kula, Dominik

Sankova, Stella

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
RUS m

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL c

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

POL

CZE

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK

Title W.Title
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Opp. Rtng  Score

2217 0
1895 0.5
1960 0
1942 1.0
1723 1.0
1659 1.0
0 0
1853 0.5
1907 0
Rating Total
1821 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1971 0
1624 1.0
1995 0

0 1.0
2132 0
1660 1.0
2084 0
1439 1.0
2073 0
Rating Total
1659 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1862 0.5
1853 0
1803 1.0
2040 1.0
2084 0
2135 0
2027 0
1898 0.5
Rating Total
1834 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1973 0
1637 1.0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14915570
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14909995
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14928450
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Mosny, Jaroslav
Krca, Milan

Bakalar, Jan

Kulhomerova, Maria

BEEEE

Kolesar, Milan

| Baobro, Jan

& Dorau, Zygmunt
Name

Danko, Dusan

a
1

H Stehlik, Peter

H| Lukac, Peter

H Nagy, Edmund

H| Sosovicka, Jakub
E Kulhomerova, Maria

E| Belus, Benjamin
EH Klemanic, Emil

B Jurcisin, Imrich

B Czajkowski, Ryszard
Name

Goga, Frantisek

Opp. name

H Muzikar, Jan

| Krajnak, Jan

H| Partys, Petr

E| Capak, Stefan
B Lukac, Peter

E| Jurcisin, Imrich

H Cebo, Vladimir

& Hrivnakova, Anna
H Sorkovsky, Miroslav
Name

Nadzamova, Sofia

B Dan, Janos
|E Mikulasek, Viktor
|E| Pozar, Daniel

B Szocs. Ladislav
B Marczuk, Dominik

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK f
SVK

POL
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK f
SVK

POL
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
HUN

SVK

SVK

SVK

POL
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1998 0.5
2047 0
1938 0
1616 1.0
2166 0
1326 1.0
0 0.5
Rating Total
1877 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2033 0
1700 0
1643 1.0
1723 0.5
1616 1.0
1976 1.0
2160 0
2044 0.5
2084 0
Rating Total
1895 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2040 1.0
2084 0.5
2088 0
2063 0
1700 1.0
2044 0
1660 0.5
1624 1.0
2204 0
Rating Total
1735 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1481 1.0
1889 0
1522 1.0
1915 1.0
2110 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14908310
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

345296
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

336700
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
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H Kebis, Milos

H| Sturc, Jan

E Giertli, Vladimir
H Cabanova, Kristina

| Bobrova, Katarina
| Danko, Dusan

| Fejtek, Petr

B Goga, Frantisek
H Razsits, Geza

E| Stevik, Patrik

& Hronik, Petr

E| Szaraz, Vojtech
Name

Jukl, Karel

E Pozar, Daniel
H| Berezjuk, Rostislav
E Andras, Anton
B Razsits, Geza

E Tropp, Frantisek

E Dorau, Zygmunt
E Giertli, Vladimir

| Chovan, Milan

B Nadzamova, Viktoria
Name
Hronik, Petr

Bl Bednar, Petr
|E| Szocs, Ladislav

| Pcola, Jaroslav
E| Sturc, Jan

H Klemanic, Emil
H Kurcaba, Lukasz
E Borsos, Bogdan
E| Lukac, Peter
Jossien, Jean

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

HUN

SVK

CZE

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

HUN

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK f
POL

UKR m
SVK

FRA
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1942 0
2061 0
2078 0
1499 1.0
Rating Total
1700 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1272 1.0
1877 1.0
1855 0
1895 0
1943 0

0 1.0
1972 1.0
1939 0
Rating Total
1757 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1522 0
1439 1.0
1605 1.0
1943 0.5
2101 0

0 0
2078 0.5
2093 0
1490 1.0
Rating Total
1972 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1825 0.5
1915 1.0
2107 0.5
2061 0.5
2160 0
1620 0.5
2224 0
1700 0
1590 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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1D

14923629
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14906252
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14907496
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14909103
Round

Name

Jancura, Andrej
Opp. name

E| Plasil, Petr

& Silon, Miroslav

Petrasko, Jozef

=

| Kral, Ladislav

r'
|

| Jossien, Jean

r'
|

| Bartos, Alois

| Kukucka, Matej
| Tropp, Frantisek
E| Orosi, Peter
Name

Szocs, Ladislav

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

| Hronik, Petr
| Mikus, Peter
|[Ed| Nadzamova, Sofia

Bl Sankova, Stella

| Minarcak, Pavol

| Obona, Jan

| Benova, Zita

H| Lukac, Roman
Name

Valent, Jan

Opp. name

| Berezjuk, Rostislav
| Earkas, VIadimir

| Cehelsky, Cyril
| Stonawski, Vitold
| Pozar, Daniel

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

| Nemsak, Denis

r'
|

| Dan, Janos

| Ondak, Ondrej
Stevik, Patrik
Name

Varga, Alexander
Opp. name

r'
|

r'
|

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

FRA

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

HUN

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]

Rating Total
1862 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2015 0
1714 0
1640 0.5
1652 1.0
1590 1.0
2072 1.0
2073 0.5
2101 0
2041 0
Rating Total
1915 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2048 0.5
1972 0
1760 0.5
1735 0
1637 1.0
1741 1.0
2166 0
1679 1.0
2092 0
Rating Total
1718 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1439 1.0
1876 0.5
1860 0

0 0
1522 0.5
1950 0
1481 1.0
1919 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
1783 3.0

Opp. Rtng  Score

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14934426
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

1158163
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

21826862
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30

FIDE Original Tournament Report

| Butora, Frantisek

| Jossien, Jean

| Muzikar, Jan

B Malecek, Jiri

|[Ed| Andras, Anton

& Tropp, Frantisek

& Bojda, Lubomir
|E| Murin, Pavol

(2]
(2]
(2]
E| Paur, Dusan
(2]
(2]
(2]

E| Cibikova, Sofia Anna
E Belus, Benjamin
E Al Mousawi, Omran
H Ocko, Dominik

E| Stevik, Patrik

E| Jossien, Jean

E| Partys, Petr

E Dostal, Radim

H Nemsak, Denis
Name

Pofelski, Andrzej

Opp. name

H Al-Hamlan, Faisal
| Petrasko, Jozef

H Malecek, Jiri

E Framberk, Jan

E| Chovan, Milan

| Butora, Frantisek
H Rous, Daniel

& Mathon, Dimitrij
| Szotkowski, David
Name

Dorau, Zygmunt

Opp. name

E Mathon, Dimitrij
B Nadzamova, Viktoria
H Kral, Ladislav

SVK
FRA
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
KUW
CZE
SVK
FRA
CZE
CZE
SVK
Country
POL
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
KUW
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
Country
POL
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
SVK
CZE
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1609 0.5
1590 1.0
2040 0.5
1982 0
1957 0
1605 1.0
2101 0
2167 Forfeit (+)
2051 0
Rating Total
1758 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1524 1.0
1976 0
1626 0
1499 0

0 1.0
1590 1.0
2088 1.0
2078 0
1950 0
Rating Total
1815 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1967 0
1640 1.0
1957 0.5
2027 0
2093 0
1609 1.0
2188 0
1647 1.0
1347 0.5
Rating Total
0 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1647 0
1490 1.0
1652 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14919010
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

358274
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14909189
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
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Horbal, Jozef

7]

E| Brunel, Julien
E Jukl, Karel
E| Haring, Filip
& Paur, Dusan
| Diviak, Rudolf
Name

Zicho, Anton

E| Antal, Lubomir
E Houdek, Daniel
H Hasan, Alhasan
E| Pirhala, Ladislav
| Fasser, Walter
B Hagara, Eduard
E Gaborcik, Michal
B Farkas, Vladimir
E Mandak, Miroslav
Name

Nespor, Ivan

Opp. name

H Nadzamova, Viktoria
E Hyll, Jan

H| Jossien, Jean

H Ondak, Ondrej

E| Partys, Petr
B Muzikar, Jan

| Bartos, Alois

E Butora, Frantisek
E Malecek, Jiri
Name

Farkas, VlIadimir

E Framberk, Jan

H Valent, Jan

H Al Azmi, Khalaf

| Hadzi - Manev, Ljubomir
E Andras, Anton

H Dostal, Radim

SVK
FRA
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fe
SVK
CZE
KUW
CZE
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Country
CZE

d. Title W.Title

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

SVK
SVK
FRA
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

CZE
SVK
KUW
MKD
SVK
CZE
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1701 1.0
1909 0
1757 1.0
2078 0
1982 0
1834 0.5
Rating Total
1652 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1852 0

0 0
1471 1.0
1889 0
1850 0
1555 1.0
1876 1.0
2003 0
Rating Total
1744 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1490 1.0
1932 0
1590 1.0
1919 0.5
2088 0
2040 0
2072 0
1609 1.0
1957 0.5
Rating Total
1876 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2027 0
1718 0.5
1752 1.0
2046 0
1605 1.0
2078 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

345830
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14903806
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

377465
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

378496
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H| Petrasko, Jozef
E| Zicho, Anton
H Misanek, Andrej
Name

Cihal, Jan

Opp. name

| Orosi, Peter

a
1

| Sosovicka, Jakub

| Slivka, David

| Kympergr, Vojtech
| Slivka, Vasil

H| Gaborcik, Michal
H| Dudasko, Stefan

a
1

a
1

a
1

| Milcova, Zuzana

| Nemcova, Kamila

| Jurcisin, Imrich

& Dobrowolski, Henryk
|Ed Brablec, Leos

| Sosovicka, Jakub
E Misanek, Andrej
[Ed Dan, Janos

|E| Petrasko, Jozef
Name
Szotkowski, David

|[Ed| Dobrowolski, Henryk
| Kulhomerova, Maria

|Ed| Benko, Ivan

B Hrivnakova, Anna

E Mathon, Dimitrij
| Sankova, Stella

B Paulovic, Milan

|[Ed| Belus, Benjamin

| Pofelski, Andrzej
Name

Berezjuk, Rostislav

SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

CZE

SVK

SVK

HUN

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

Country

CZE

Title W.Title
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1640 0.5
1652 0
1543 1.0
Rating Total
1898 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2041 0
1723 1.0
1338 0
1489 1.0
1576 0.5
1555 1.0
1659 0.5
Rating Total
1866 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2027 0
1665 1.0
2044 0
1717 0.5
0 0.5
1723 0
1543 0
1481 1.0
1640 1.0
Rating Total
1347 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1717 0
1616 1.0
1704 0
1624 0
1647 0.5
1637 Forfeit (+)
1855 1.0
1976 0
1815 0.5
Rating Total
1439 4.0
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View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

4104307
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14928213
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14902265
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
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Opp. name

EEEEEEE

a
1

=i

Valent, Jan
Jukl, Karel
Kulhomerova, Maria

Sikorova, Jana

Klanica, Anton

Mathon, Dimitrij
Nagy, Edmund

| Volcko, Richard

Paulicka, lvan

Name
Vul, Arkadi Eremeevich

Gumularz, Szymon
Marek, Matyas

Vojta, Tomas
Obona, Jan

Plasil, Petr

Jasny, Stanislav
Haring. Viktor
Tyda, Krzysztof
Holicky, Miroslav

Name
Endresz, Pavol

Malinovsky, Jozef
Klanica, Anton
Krajnak, Jan

Jossien, Remy
Barrish, Daniel

Dudasko, Mario
Sejkora, Vlastimil
Malik, Jan

Hovan, Jozef

Name
Hlinka, Vasil
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Prandstetter, Eduard
Stonawski, lgor

Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed.
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
FRA
RSA
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE
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Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
m

Opp. Rtng  Score

1718 0
1757 0
1616 0

0 1.0
1803 0.5
1647 0.5
1643 1.0
1821 0
1757 1.0
Rating Total
2294 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2132 1.0
2200 1.0
2373 0
2166 0.5
2015 1.0
2409 0
2033 0
1971 0
1807 Forfeit (-)
Rating Total
1960 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1809 0.5
1803 1.0
2084 1.0
2262 0
2144 0
1853 1.0
2243 0
2253 0
1789 0
Rating Total
2113 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2273 0
1995 1.0
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Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
ID

10300180
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
ID

1143654
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14930854
Round

1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
3 2014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05

Malik, Jan
Yao, Lan
Bednar, Petr

4 Siwek, Antonin
H Durovka, Stefan
Name

Al-Hamlan, Faisal

FH FH FH

=

E| Pofelski, Andrzej

E| Czajkowski, Ryszard
|[E Durovka, Stefan

B Mikus, Peter
|[E| Hasan, Alhasan

& Mitura, Vaclav
E Volodin, Viktor
Name

Kurcaba, Lukasz

B Orlicek, Karel
|[E| Domanski, Lukasz

| Paulicka, Ivan
H Hagara, Eduard
H Holtman, Teodor
E| Hronik, Petr

H Andras, Tomas
& Plasil, Petr

B Nahalka, Jan
Name
Minarcak, Pavol

H Kympergr, Vojtech
|E Siwek, Antonin

| Szaraz, Vojtech
E Muzikar, Jan

H Miciak, Maros
H| Szocs, Ladislav

|E| Hanzluvka, Peter

B Vencalek, Jaroslav
B Fuchs, Ludek

CZE f
CHN
CZE
CZE
SVK

Country
KUW

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

POL

POL

SVK

SVK

KUW

CZE

RUS m
Country
POL
Opp. Fed.
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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2253 0
2015 0
1825 1.0
1898 1.0
1838 0.5
Rating Total
1967 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1815 1.0
2084 0
1838 0
1760 1.0
0 1.0
2083 0.5
2217 Forfeit (-)
Rating Total
1620 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1796 1.0
1801 0
1757 1.0
1850 1.0
2086 0
1972 0.5
2106 0
2015 0
1888 0
Rating Total
1741 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1489 1.0
1898 1.0
1939 0.5
2040 0
2087 0
1915 0
1922 0

0 1.0
1909 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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14944375
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14934272
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944561
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
9 2014-10-05
1D

333280
Round
12014-09-28
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Name

Cibikova, Sofia Anna
Opp. name

| Bracok, Stefan

| Jencopala, Alexander
| Karczynski, Lech

| Marek, Jiri

| Stonawski, Igor

| Orlicek, Karel

| Krca, Milan

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

| Socha, Jaromir

r'
|

B Paulovic, Milan
Name
Mikus, Peter

Bl Fujerik, Stefan
| Muzikar, Jan

| Szocs, Ladislav

B Al-Hamlan, Faisal
|Ed| Fuchs, Ludek

& Markova, Kristyna
| Erink, Ferenc

| Paulovic, Martin

E Olvecky, Jaroslav
Name

Silon, Miroslav

Opp. name

| Slivka, David

| Jancura, Andrej

| Olvecky, Jaroslav
| Siwek, Antonin

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

| Hrnciar, Roman

| Skapikova, L ubica
| Nemsak, Denis
Andras, Anton
Name

Kral, Ladislav

Opp. name

H| Caban, Michal

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

POL

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

KUW

CZE

CZE

HUN f

CZE

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
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Rating Total
1524 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1758 0

0 1.0
1738 1.0
1848 0.5
1995 0
1796 1.0
2047 0
1978 0
1855 0
Rating Total
1760 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1572 1.0
2040 0.5
1915 0.5
1967 0
1909 0
1450 1.0
2066 0
2102 0.5
1948 0
Rating Total
1714 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1338 1.0
1862 1.0
1948 0
1898 0.5
2039 0
1862 0
1950 0
1605 1.0
Rating Total
1652 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14901218
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14939061
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14929210
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30

BEEEEE

a
1

L]}

Jelenciak, Jozef

Dorau, Zygmunt

Jancura, Andrej
Nemsak, Denis

Houdek, Daniel
Dostal, Radim

| Hyll, Jan

Galik, Adam

Name
Cebo, Vladimir

Jencopala, Alexander
Paulovic, Milan

Bednar, Petr

Fasser, Walter

Kotlowski, Tomasz
Volcko, Richard

Goga, Frantisek
Fuchs, Ludek

Fejtek, Petr

Name
Slivka, David

Silon, Miroslav

Horbal, Jozef

Fujerik, Stefan
Mathon, Dimitrij
Cihal, Jan

Szaraz. Vojtech
Muzikar, Jan

Jiruse, Josef
Houdek, Daniel

Name
Sosovicka, Jakub

Dubnicka, Ferdinand
Cihal, Jan
Pirhala, L adislav

Danko, Dusan

SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

Title W.Title
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1853 0

0 0.5
1862 0
1950 0.5
1852 1.0
2078 0
1932 0

0 0.5
Rating Total
1660 35
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1855 0.5
1825 0.5
1889 0.5
2034 0
1821 0
1895 0.5
1909 0.5
1855 0
Rating Total
1338 35
Opp. Rtng  Score
1714 0
1701 0
1572 1.0
1647 1.0
1898 1.0
1939 0
2040 0.5
2014 0
1852 0
Rating Total
1723 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1448 1.0
1898 0
1471 1.0
1877 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14906554
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944987
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

345725
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Krajnak, Jan
Munk, Lubomir

Barrish, Daniel

Hujo, Jozef
Hanzluvka, Peter

Slivka, Vasil
Brablec, Leos
Ocko, Dominik
Pozar, Daniel

Misanek, Andrej
Antal, Lubomir

Mitura, Vaclav

Milcova, Zuzana

Halas, Miroslav

Name
Kulhomerova, Maria

Hovan, Jozef
Szotkowski, David

Berezjuk, Rostislav
Bobrova, Katarina

Danko, Dusan

Diviak, Rudolf
Meshari, Ahmad Hasan
Nahalka, Jan

Dudasko, Mario

Name
Siwek, Antonin

Grove, Michael

Minarcak, Pavol

Mathon, Dimitrij
Silon, Miroslav

Bohm, Vilem
Hlinka, Vasil
Nemcova, Kamila

SVK

SVK

RSA f
SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK
Country
SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

KUW

SVK

SVK
Country
CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SCO

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE
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2084 0
1866 1.0
2144 0
2038 0
1922 0
Rating Total
1771 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1576 0.5
0 0
1499 0.5
1522 0.5
1543 1.0
0 0.5
2083 0.5
2027 0
1956 0
Rating Total
1616 35
Opp. Rtng  Score
1789 0
1347 0
1439 1.0
1272 1.0
1877 0
1834 0

0 1.0
1888 0.5
1853 0
Rating Total
1898 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2041 0
1741 0
1647 1.0
1714 0.5
1730 1.0
2113 0
1665 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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1D

14909707
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

335886
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14901870
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

382019
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E| Splichal, Stanislav
Name

Klanica, Anton
Opp. name
|[Ed| Halas, Miroslav

| Endresz, Pavol

| Hanzluvka, Peter
|Ed| Dudasko, Stefan

|Ed| Berezjuk, Rostislav
| Mikus, Pavol

| Pozar, Daniel

B Antal, Lubomir

|E Paulovic, Martin

& Markova, Kristyna
| Budzak, Marcel

| Bobro, Jan

B Jambrich, Miroslav

B Siwek, Antonin

| Vencalek, Jaroslav

| Orosi, Peter

E| Capak, Stefan
E Brablec, Leos
Name

Pozar, Daniel

| Jukl, Karel
| Hovan, Jozef

|Ed| Nadzamova, Sofia

[Ed Mesaros, Jan

| Valent, Jan

B Malinovsky, Jozef
B Klanica, Anton

& Bobrova, Katarina
E| Orlicek, Karel
Name

Brablec, Leos

CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
CZE
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2129 0
Rating Total
1803 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1956 0.5
1960 0
1922 0
1659 0
1439 0.5
1483 1.0
1522 1.0
0 0.5
2102 0
Rating Total
1730 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1450 1.0
1883 0
1326 1.0
1907 0
1898 0

0 1.0
2041 0
2063 0

0 0.5
Rating Total
1522 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1757 1.0
1789 0
1735 0
1771 0.5
1718 0.5
1809 0
1803 0
1272 1.0
1796 0.5
Rating Total
0 3.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14901269
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14901170
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14944960
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
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Opp. name
Benova, Zita

=

| Mesaros, Jan

| Skapikova, L ubica
| Volcko, Richard

| Munk, Lubomir

| Hovan, Jozef

a
1

r'
|

a
1

a
1

a
1

| Easser, Walter

e
|

Bednar, Petr
Bohm, Vilem
Name

Horbal, Jozef

r'
1

=i

| Bobro, Jan
& Slivka, David
|Ed| Stonawski, Vitold

|[E Dorau, Zygmunt
| Mikus, Pavol

& Fejtek, Petr

H Razsits, Geza
& Budzak, Marcel
E| Slivka, Vasil

| Pirhala, L adislav

| Jambrich, Miroslav

& Dan, Janos

| Brunel, Julien

& Hyll, Jan
|[E Cabanova, Kristina

E| Framberk, Jan
| Andras, Anton
H Kebis, Milos
Name

Budzak, Marcel
Opp. name

E Haring, Viktor
H Bohm, Vilem

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

AUT

CZE

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

CZE

POL

CZE

CZE

HUN

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

HUN

FRA

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE
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Opp. Rtng  Score

1679 0.5
1771 1.0
1862 0.5
1821 0
1866 0.5
1789 0
1889 0
1825 0.5
1730 0.5
Rating Total
1701 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1326 0
1338 1.0
0 0.5
0 0
1483 1.0
1855 0
1943 0
1883 0
1576 1.0
Rating Total
1731 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1471 1.0
1907 0
1481 1.0
1909 0
1932 0
1499 0.5
2027 0
1605 1.0
1942 0
Rating Total
1883 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2033 0
1730 1.0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14948885
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

300144
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

377562
Round
12014-09-28
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03

BEEEE

a
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

Plasil, Petr
Al Mousawi, Omran

Butora, Frantisek

Benova, Zita

Dubnicka, Ferdinand

| Horbal, Jozef

Dobrowolski, Henryk

Name
Antal, Lubomir

Zicho, Anton

Kympergr, Vojtech

Misanek, Andrej
Nemcova, Kamila

Mesaros, Jan
Hurtak, Otto
Klanica, Anton

Hagara, Eduard

Name
Orlicek, Karel

Kurcaba, Lukasz

Vestur, Rastislav
Stevik, Patrik
Petrasko, Jozef

Nadzamova, Viktoria
Cibikova, Sofia Anna
Miciak, Maros
Stevik, Patrik
Pozar, Daniel

Name
Vencalek, Jaroslav

Hrivnakova, Anna

Dubnicka, Ferdinand
Galik, Adam
Pirhala, Ladislav
Bohm, Vilem
Andras, Anton

CZE
KUW
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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2015 0
1626 0
1609 0.5
1679 0
1448 1.0
1701 1.0
1717 0
Rating Total
0 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1652 0
1489 1.0
1543 0.5
1665 1.0
1771 0.5
1995 0
1803 0.5
1850 0
Rating Total
1796 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1620 0

0 0.5
0 1.0
1640 0
1490 1.0
1524 0
2087 Forfeit (-)
0 0.5
1522 0.5
Rating Total
0 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1624 0
1448 0

0 1.0
1471 1.0
1730 0
1605 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944979
Round

2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

73612162
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14903407
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

10300066
Round

FIDE Original Tournament Report

E Minarcak, Pavol
| Malinovsky, Jozef
Name

Gaborcik, Michal
Opp. name

| Bobrova, Katarina

| Rous, Dominik

& Stevik, Patrik

E| FEujerik, Stefan

| Dubnicka, Ferdinand
| Zicho, Anton

E| Cihal, Jan

E Nemcova, Kamila

| Dan, Janos

B Kymperar, Vojtech
|Ed Vencalek, Jaroslav

|Ed| Sikorova, Jana
| Caban, Michal
| Sankova, Stella

IE Recky, Norbert
E Kral, Ladislav
Name

Bojda, Lubomir
Opp. name

| Petran, Peter

| Jossien, Arnaud

B Murin, Pavol

B Cech, Pavel

| Jelenciak, Jozef

| Hanzluvka, Peter

& Bakalar, Jan

& Varga, Alexander
Name

Al Mousawi, Omran
Opp. name

SVK 1741 0

SVK 1809 0

Country Rating Total Games DB
SVK 1555 3.5 Game
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
SVK 1272 0

CZE 1335 0.5

SVK 0 0

SVK 1572 1.0

SVK 1448 1.0

SVK 1652 0

CZE 1898 0

CZE 1665 1.0

Country Rating Total Games DB
SVK 0 2.5 Game
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
SVK 1643 0

HUN 1481 0

CZE 1489 0

CZE 0 0

CZE 0 1.0

SVK 0 1.0

SVK 1637 Forfeit (+)

SVK 1801 0

CZE 1652 0.5

Country Rating Total Games DB
SVK 2167 3.0 Game
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
SVK m 2327 0.5

FRA f 2326 0

SVK 2051 1.0

CZE m 2424 0

SVK 1853 0.5

SVK 1922 1.0

SVK 1938 0

SVK 1783 Forfeit (-)

Country Rating Total Games DB
KUW 1626 3.0 Game
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]



1 2014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
ID

14900408
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

325570
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

14910535
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
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Sikorova, Jana
Holicky, Miroslav
Bracok, Stefan
Budzak, Marcel
Andras, Tomas

| Paur, Dusan

Masak, Pavel

Name
Petrasko, Jozef

Hasan, Alhasan

Pofelski, Andrzej
Jancura, Andrej
Orlicek, Karel

Mosny, Jaroslav
Domanski, Lukasz

Farkas, Vladimir

Jambrich, Miroslav
Munk, Lubomir

Name
Bednar, Petr

Hronik, Petr
Tropp, Oliver
Cebo, Vladimir
Vestur, Rastislav
Hlinka, Vasil

Nagy, Edmund

Privara, lgor
Brablec, L eos

Name
Paulicka, Ivan

Cabanova, Kristina

Razsits, Geza

Kurcaba, Lukasz

Kympergr, Vojtech

Szaraz, Vojtech
Dan, Janos

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
KUW
POL
SVK
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed.
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
HUN
POL
CZE
SVK
HUN

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title
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0 1.0
1807 0
1758 1.0
1883 1.0
2106 0
1982 0
2053 0
Rating Total
1640 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1815 0
1862 0.5
1796 1.0
1998 0
1801 0
1876 0.5
1907 0
1866 0
Rating Total
1825 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1972 0.5
2048 0
1660 0.5
0 0.5
2113 0
1643 1.0
2205 Forfeit (-)
0 0.5
Rating Total
1757 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1499 1.0
1943 0
1620 0
1489 1.0
1939 0
1481 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14906686
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

14912384
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

670871
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14930862

FIDE Original Tournament Report

|E| Holtman, Teodor

E Partys, Petr

H Berezjuk, Rostislav
Name

Benova, Zita

Opp. name

| Brablec, Leos

| Slivka, Vasil

| Paulovic, Milan

| Euchs, Ludek

| Markova, Kristyna
| Budzak, Marcel

| Mandak, Miroslav

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

r'
|

Szocs, Ladislav

|

Name
Hrivnakova, Anna

| Vencalek, Jaroslav
| Volcko, Richard
B Pelowski, Zdzislaw

& Szotkowski, David
| Nahalka, Jan

| Marek, Jiri

& Bobrova, Katarina
H| Goga, Frantisek
Name

Jossien, Jean

| Silhavy, Miroslav
B Varga, Alexander
| Nespor, Ivan

E Bobro, Jan

& Jancura, Andrej

| Bracok, Stefan

& Chovan, Milan

& Rous, Dominik
E| Hronik, Petr
Name

Misanek, Andrej

SVK
CZE
CZE

Country
SVK

Opp. Fed.

CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

Country
SVK

Opp. Fed.

CZE
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK

Country
FRA

Opp. Fed.

CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

Country
SVK

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2086 0
2088 0
1439 0
Rating Total
1679 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 0.5
1576 1.0
1855 0
1909 0
1450 0.5
1883 1.0
2003 0
1915 0
Rating Total
1624 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1821 0
1759 0
1347 1.0
1888 0
1848 0
1272 1.0
1895 0
Rating Total
1590 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1773 1.0
1783 0
1744 0
1326 1.0
1862 0
1758 0
2093 0
1335 1.0
1972 0
Rating Total
1543 3.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

313599
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

772550
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944081
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Opp. name
Pelowski, Zdzislaw
Stevik, Patrik

Antal, | ubomir

Mesaros. Jan

Bobrova, Katarina
Munk, L ubomir

| Skapikova, Lubica
B Farkas, Vladimir
Name

Mathon, Dimitrij

Opp. name

E Dorau, Zygmunt

H Hagara, Eduard
|E Siwek, Antonin

|E| Slivka, David
|E| Szotkowski, David

H Berezjuk, Rostislav
B Bobro. Jan

& Pofelski, Andrzej
|E| Stevik, Patrik

EEEEEEE

a
1

Bl Nadzamova, Sofia
B Galik, Adam
|E| Beno, Milan

| Karczynski, Lech

E Jencopala, Alexander
E Paulicka, lvan

H Valent, Jan

& Munk, Lubomir

E Dubnicka, Ferdinand
Name

Cabanova, Kristina

Opp. name

B Paulicka, lvan
B Caban, Michal

Meshari, Ahmad Hasan

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL

SVK

KUW

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
POL

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

Country

HUN

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed.
SVK
SVK

Title W.Title
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Opp. Rtng
1759

0

0

0

1771
1272
1866
1862
1876
Rating
1647
Opp. Rtng
0

1850
1898
1338
1347
1439
1326
1815

0

Rating
1481
Opp. Rtng
1735

0

1731
1738

0

1757
1718
1866
1448
Rating
1499
Opp. Rtng
1757

0

Score

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
1.0

Total

3.0

Score
1.0

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
Total
3.0
Score

1.0
Total
3.0
Score

0.5

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14943999
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14911264
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14944812
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01

Markova, Kristyna
Strnad, Radek

Hagara, Eduard
Beno, Milan
Cehelsky, Cyril

| Nagy, Edmund
B Nadzamova, Sofia
Name

Nadzamova, Viktoria

BEEEE

a
1

B Nespor, Ivan
E Dorau, Zygmunt

E| Jencopala, Alexander
|E| Caban, Michal

E Orlicek, Karel

H Bobro, Jan

E| Jambrich, Miroslav
E| Markova, Kristyna
H Jukl, Karel

Name

Butora, Frantisek

H Varga, Alexander
[E| Nemcova, Karin

E| Caban, Michal

8 Silhavy, Miroslav
H Budzak, Marcel

| Pofelski, Andrzej
H Jencopala, Alexander

E Nespor, Ivan
H Babro, Jan
Name

Stevik, Patrik

H Dudasko, Stefan

| Ocko, Dominik

E| Slivka, Vasil

E Andras, Anton

E Dubnicka, Ferdinand

CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
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1450 1.0
1697 0
1850 0.5
1731 0.5
1860 0
1643 0.5
1735 0
Rating Total
1490 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1744 0

0 0

0 0.5
0 1.0
1796 0
1326 0.5
1907 0
1450 1.0
1757 0
Rating Total
1609 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1783 0.5
1694 0

0 1.0
1773 0
1883 0.5
1815 0

0 0.5
1744 0
1326 0.5
Rating Total
0 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1659 0
1499 0.5
1576 0.5
1605 0
1448 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
92014-10-05
ID

14944359
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944340
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14933063
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04

FIDE Original Tournament Report

|E| Pirhala, Ladislav
|| Dudasko, Mario
|E Orlicek, Karel

B Valent, Jan
Name
Bobrova, Katarina

H| Lukac, Peter

H Gaborcik, Michal

E Dobrowolski, Henryk
E Kulhomerova, Maria
H| Slivka, Vasil

E Misanek, Andrej
|E| Hrivnakova, Anna

| Pozar, Daniel

B Sikorova, Jana

E Horbal, Jozef
E| Eremias, Igor
H Bohm, Vilem
H| Jossien, Jean

E Kympergr, Vojtech
|[E| Nadzamova, Viktoria

E| Mathon, Dimitrij
H Diviak, Rudolf
H| Butora, Frantisek
Name

Nagy, Edmund

Opp. name

H Galik, Adam

E Marek, Jiri

B Danko, Dusan
E Dubnicka, Ferdinand
| Mikulasek, Viktor
E| Bednar, Petr

E Berezjuk, Rostislav
| Cabanova, Kristina

CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
CZE
FRA
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
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1471 1.0
1853 0
1796 0.5
1718 0
Rating Total
1272 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1700 0
1555 1.0
1717 0
1616 0
1576 0.5
1543 0.5
1624 0
1522 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
1326 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1701 1.0
1781 0
1730 0
1590 0
1489 0.5
1490 0.5
1647 0.5
1834 0
1609 0.5
Rating Total
1643 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1848 0
1877 0
1448 1.0
1889 0
1825 0
1439 0
1499 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



9 2014-10-05
1D

14948419
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

73606260
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

371904
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

10300040
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E| Jencopala, Alexander
Name

Stevik, Patrik

Opp. name

B Nemcova, Kamila
| Misanek, Andrej

| Orlicek, Karel

| Gaborcik, Michal
| Bracok, Stefan

| Slivka, Vasil

| Lukac, Peter

Fujerik, Stefan

& Mathon, Dimitrij
Name

Jencopala, Alexander
Opp. name

| Cebo, Vladimir

| Cibikova, Sofia Anna
| Nadzamova, Viktoria

Bl Fujerik, Stefan
[Ed Dan, Janos

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

a
1

r'
L

| Rous, Dominik

| Butora, Frantisek

E Malinovsky, Jozef
E Nagy. Edmund
Name

Markova, Kristyna
Opp. name

| Bohm, Vilem
| Meshari, Ahmad Hasan
|Ed| Cabanova. Kristina

[ Rous, Dominik

| Benova, Zita

| Mikus, Peter

I Recky. Norbert

E Nadzamova, Viktoria
E| Pirhala, Ladislav
Name

Al Azmi, Khalaf

SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
Country
CZE
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
KUw
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
Country
KUw
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0 0.5
Rating Total
0 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1665 0
1543 0.5
1796 0
1555 1.0
1758 0
1576 0.5
1700 0
1572 0.5
1647 0.5
Rating Total
0 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1660 0
1524 0
1490 0.5
1572 0.5
1481 0
1335 1.0
1609 0.5
1809 0
1643 0.5
Rating Total
1450 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1730 0

0 0.5
1499 0
1335 1.0
1679 0.5
1760 0
1801 0
1490 0
1471 1.0
Rating Total
1752 2.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
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Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
1D

326143
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
ID

10300864
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
ID

320633
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
ID

14936526
Round

Opp. name

Ocko, Dominik
Fuchs, Ludek

| Farkas, Vladimir

=

L

r'
|

| Sankova, Stella

r'
|

| Lukac, Roman

r'
|

| Orosi, Peter

& Belus, Benjamin
Name

Marek, Jiri

r'
|

E| Socha, Jaromir

E Nagy. Edmund

| Milcova, Zuzana

& Cibikova, Sofia Anna
& Kebis, Milos

& Hrivnakova, Anna
H Koval, Anton

Name

Hasan, Alhasan

| Petrasko, Jozef

B Mikus, Pavol
B Zicho, Anton
| Hovan, Jozef

| Al-Hamlan, Faisal

E Cehelsky, Cyril
E| Jelenciak, Jozef
Name

Silhavy, Miroslav
Opp. name

H| Jossien, Jean

E Dubnicka, Ferdinand
H Sankova, Stella

H| Butora, Frantisek

E| Paulovic, Martin
Name

Andras, Anton

Opp. name

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Country

KUW

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

KUW

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
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Opp. Rtng  Score

1499 1.0
1909 0.5
1876 0
1637 1.0
2092 0
2041 0
1976 0
Rating Total
1848 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1978 0
1643 1.0
2027 0
1524 0.5
1942 0
1624 1.0
2170 0
Rating Total
0 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1640 0
1483 1.0
1652 1.0
1789 0.5
1967 0
1860 0
1853 0
Rating Total
1773 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1590 0
1448 1.0
1637 0.5
1609 1.0
2102 Forfeit (-)
Rating Total
1605 2.5

Opp. Rtng  Score

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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12014-09-28 |E Eremias, lgor SVK 1781 0

2 2014-09-29 & Rous, Dominik CZE 1335 1.0
32014-09-30 HE Jukl, Karel CZE 1757 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Stevik, Patrik SVK 0 1.0
52014-10-01 |E Farkas, Vladimir SVK 1876 0

6 2014-10-02 |E Varga, Alexander SVK 1783 0

7 2014-10-03 & Vencalek, Jaroslav CZE 0 0.5

8 2014-10-04 & Beno, Milan SVK 1731 0

92014-10-05 |E Silon, Miroslav SVK 1714 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
357839 Nemcova, Kamila CZE 1665 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Stevik, Patrik SVK 0 1.0

2 2014-09-29 |E@ Munk. L.ubomir SVK 1866 0

32014-09-30  [H| Vestur, Rastislav SVK 0 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Mikus, Pavol CZE 1483 0.5
52014-10-01 & Antal, L ubomir SVK 0 0

6 2014-10-02 |E@ Meshari, Ahmad Hasan KUW 0 1.0

7 2014-10-03 & Siwek, Antonin CZE 1898 0

8 2014-10-04 |E Paulovic, Milan CZE 1855 0

92014-10-05 |E Gaborcik, Michal SVK 1555 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
368237 Mikus, Pavol CZE 1483 2.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2014-09-28 | Karczynski, Lech POL 1738 0

2 2014-09-29 | Hasan, Alhasan KUW 0 0

32014-09-30 & Sikorova, Jana CZE 0 1.0

4 2014-09-30 |E Nemcova, Kamila CZE 1665 0.5
52014-10-01 & Horbal, Jozef SVK 1701 0

6 2014-10-02 |E Klanica, Anton SVK 1803 0

72014-10-03 & Fujerik, Stefan SVK 1572 1.0

8 2014-10-04 | E Hagara, Eduard SVK 1850 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14944065 Slivka, Vasil SVK 1576 2.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2014-09-28 | Mesaros, Jan SVK 1771 0.5

2 2014-09-29 | Benova, Zita SVK 1679 0

32014-09-30 |E Stevik, Patrik SVK 0 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Meshari, Ahmad Hasan KUW 0 0

FIDE Original Tournament Report_Tatranske Zuby.htm[12.07.2015 15:44:58]



52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
1D

14923025
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944057
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14944367
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
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Bobrova, Katarina
Stevik, Patrik
Cihal, Jan
Houdek, Daniel
E Horbal, Jozef
Name

Fujerik, Stefan

Opp. name

E Mikus, Peter

E| Stonawski, Vitold
E Slivka, David

H| Jencopala, Alexander
H Gaborcik, Michal
| Sikorova, Jana
H Mikus, Pavol

E| Stevik, Patrik

| Rous, Dominik
Name

Dubnicka, Ferdinand

7]
7]
7]
2]

Bl Sosovicka, Jakub

E| Silhavy, Miroslav
B Vencalek, Jaroslav

H Nagy, Edmund
E| Stevik, Patrik
H Gaborcik, Michal
H Budzak, Marcel
E| Caban, Michal

[ Dan, Janos
Name
Caban, Michal

|H| Kral, Ladislav
|[E Cabanova, Kristina

B Butora, Frantisek

| Nadzamova, Viktoria
| Rous, Dominik

H Galik, Adam

E Pirhala, Ladislav

SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
Country
SVK
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
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1272 0.5
0 0.5
1898 0.5
1852 0
1701 0
Rating Total
1572 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1760 0

0 0
1338 0

0 0.5
1555 0

0 1.0
1483 0

0 0.5
1335 0.5
Rating Total
1448 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1723 0
1773 0

0 1.0
1643 0

0 0.5
1555 0
1883 0

0 1.0
1481 0
Rating Total
0 15
Opp. Rtng  Score
1652 0
1499 0.5
1609 0
1490 0
1335 0.5
0 0
1471 0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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8 2014-10-04
1D

375993
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
9 2014-10-05
ID

14924005
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
ID

326887
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30
52014-10-01
6 2014-10-02
7 2014-10-03
8 2014-10-04
ID

10300848
Round
12014-09-28
2 2014-09-29
32014-09-30
4 2014-09-30

|E| Dubnicka, Ferdinand

Name

Rous, Dominik

Opp. name

& Benko, lvan

| Andras, Anton

| Gaborcik, Michal

Bl Markova, Kristyna
|Ed| Caban, Michal

& Jencopala, Alexander

| Sikorova, Jana

|Ed| Jossien, Jean

E| Fujerik, Stefan

B Szotkowski, David

H| Skapikova, Lubica
H Ondak, Ondrej
Name

Kympergr, Vojtech
Opp. name

| Minarcak, Pavol
| Antal, L ubomir
E Galik, Adam
& Paulicka, Ivan

| Baobro, Jan

| Cihal, Jan

& Houdek, Daniel
E| Pirhala, Ladislav
Name

Meshari, Ahmad Hasan

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

FRA

SVK

Country

SVK

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

Country

CZE

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

Country

KUW

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK
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1448
Rating
1335
Opp. Rtng
1704
1605
1555
1450

0

0

0

1590
1572
Rating
1704
Opp. Rtng
1335
1888
1347
1862
1919
Rating
1489
Opp. Rtng
1741

0

0

1757
1326
1898
1852
1471
Rating

0

Opp. Rtng
1637
1450
1543
1576

0
Total
2.5
Score

0

0

0.5

0

0.5

0

1.0

0

0.5
Total
2.0
Score

1.0

0

1.0

0
Forfeit (-)
Total
2.0
Score

0

0

1.0

0

0.5

0

0

0.5
Total
2.0
Score

0

0.5

0.5

1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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52014-10-01 & Paulovic, Milan CZE 1855 0

6 2014-10-02 |E Nemcova, Kamila CZE 1665 0

7 2014-10-03 |E@ Kulhomerova, Maria SVK 1616 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
334812 Pirhala, Ladislav CZE 1471 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 @ Beno, Milan SVK 1731 0

2 2014-09-29 & Sikorova, Jana CZE 0 1.0

32014-09-30 |E Sosovicka, Jakub SVK 1723 0

4 2014-09-30 |E Zicho, Anton SVK 1652 0

52014-10-01  [E| Vencalek, Jaroslav CZE 0 0

6 2014-10-02 |E Stevik, Patrik SVK 0 0

7 2014-10-03 |E& Caban, Michal SVK 0 0.5

8 2014-10-04 B Kympergr, Vojtech CZE 1489 0.5

92014-10-05 |E Markova, Kristyna CZE 1450 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14944200 Sankova, Stella SVK 1637 1.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Meshari, Ahmad Hasan KUW 0 1.0

22014-09-29 |E Diviak, Rudolf SVK 1834 0

32014-09-30 |E Silhavy, Miroslav CZE 1773 0.5

4 2014-09-30 |E Al Azmi, Khalaf KUW 1752 0

52014-10-01 & Szocs, Ladislav SVK 1915 0

6 2014-10-02 & Szotkowski, David CZE 1347 Forfeit (-)
72014-10-03 EH Galik, Adam SVK 0 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14907810 Pcola, Jaroslav SVK 2107 1.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28  [E Borosova, Zuzana SVK wg 2263 0

2 2014-09-29 |E Hurtak, Otto CZE 1995 0.5

32014-09-30 & Hronik, Petr CZE 1972 0.5

4 2014-09-30 & Plasil, Petr CZE 2015 0

52014-10-01 & Dudasko, Mario SVK 1853 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
392472 Sikorova, Jana CZE 0 0.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-09-28 |E Al Mousawi, Omran KUW 1626 0

22014-09-29 & Pirhala, Ladislav CZE 1471 0

32014-09-30 |E Mikus, Pavol CZE 1483 0
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4 2014-09-30 Berezjuk, Rostislav CZE 1439 0

52014-10-01 Galik, Adam SVK 0 0

6 2014-10-02 Fujerik, Stefan SVK 1572 0

7 2014-10-03 Rous, Dominik CZE 1335 0

9 2014-10-05 Bobrova, Katarina SVK 1272 0
« go back
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